






 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SVERI’s 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Mechanical Engineering Department 

Certificate Course 

on 

Electrical Vehicles & Solar 

Photovoltaic System 

Duration- 01
st 

Sept. 2021 to 30
th

Sept. 2021 

Class: S. Y. Div:-A & B 

Sem-I 

A.Y.: 2021-22 

 

















 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SVERI’s 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Mechanical Engineering Department 

Certificate Course 

on 

Advances Mechanical Engineering 

Duration- 04
th

 Feb. 2022 to 11
th

 Feb. 2022 

Class: T. Y. and L. Y Div:-A & B 

Sem-II 

A.Y.: 2021-22 























































 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SVERI’s 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Mechanical Engineering Department 

Certificate Course 

on 

Advanced concepts on Thermal and 

Design Engineering 

Duration- 17
th

 May 2022 to 31
st
 May 2022 

Class: T. Y. Div:-A & B 

Sem-II 

A.Y.: 2021-22 

















 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SVERI’s 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Mechanical Engineering Department 

Certificate Course 

on 

Optimization Techniques in Mechanical 

Engineering 

Duration- 17
th

 May 2022 to 28
th

 May 2022 

Class: M.Tech. Sem-II 

 

A.Y.: 2021-22 







 

SVERI’s 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Mechanical Engineering Department 

Certificate Course 

on 

TATA Ready Engineer   (RE) 
Duration-15 Sep. 2021 to 31 Dec. 2021 

Class: T.Y. Div:-A & B 

Sem-I 

A.Y.: 2021-22 
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- SVERI'S
College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Flectronics & Telecommunication Engineering

Certificate Course
on

JAVA STANDARD EDITION

Duration-l5th Decemb er 2021to 15th March, 2022

Class: SY.B.Tech

A.Y.: 2021-2022
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SHRI VITHAL EDUCATI0N & RESEARCH INSTITUTE's
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR

r ,. I surxr!
,h:.{-al

w*lrur;1;i;};

Department Of Electronics And fete
List of students Enrolled for certificate course on ,,JAVA STANDARD EDITION,,

P'B No 54,Gopalpur-RanjaniRoad,Gopalpur,Tal.-pandharpur-413304,Dist.-Solapur(Maharashtra)
Iel. : 02 I 86-2 I 60 63, 9503 1037 5j, E-rnail : cr.re@.sveri..ag.i!, Website:
Approved by A.I.G.T.E., New Delhi and affiriated ro p. A. H. Sorup,r universitl ffiuryNBA Accredited all Eligible UG progmmmes and, NAAC,,Accredited Institute,
Accredited by The hstitution ofEngineers (India). Kolkata and TCS, pune ISo 9001-2015 certrfied Institute

Duration: 15-12-2021 to lS-03-22
Roll Call List
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HoD ENTC

htreacI
Dept. of Electronics & Telecomnr.
Engg. SVERI'S C.q.E. pandharpur

Sr. No. Name of Student
Dakavale Ranjit Revan

Kangale Anuradha Ramdas

Shinde Ankita Shankar

Mohite Megha Mamti
More Tushar Dh:rnanjay

Javir Pradnya Babasaheb

Sayyad Sohel Mansub

Shinde Siddhi Dattatraya

Bhincare Savali Dhanaii

Bagewadikar Yash Rajesh

Bagewadikar Yash Rajesh

Shirkandc Sakshi Balasaheh

I

2

J

+

5

6

1

8

9

0

2

3 Kulkarni Vaishnavi Avinash
4 Patil Kedar Sidrarn

5 sh Ganesh Sat

6 Annadate Disha Sham

7 Jadhav Harsh Pmshant

Misal Sonali Ranresh

Shirkepati I Maheshwari Kamalakar

z0 Yadav Vaishnavi Maheslr

ZI Yadav Abhishek Mohan

22 Ronge Pooja Sunil

Kamble Ritesh GundibaZ)

z4 Tarapurkar Ruturaj Suresh

Kulkarni Adesh Atrnaram25

z6 Kshirsaglr Gauesh Sanjay

27 Dalavi Shreyas Krshore

28 lhoundawar Mrunal Vivek

29 Patil Vaishnavi Dnyaneshwar

30 )eepak Bajkumar Patil

3l rlaiknavare Pranoti Ganesh

12 Joshi Swarqli Shrirang

JJ \4qlani Heena Tayyab

34 Shubharr Laxman Chavan

35 Birajdar Shraddha Appasaheb

36 Khule Abhijeet Vikas

37 Mane Siuiniwas Sukhadev

38 Mane Shliuiwas Sulil.radev

39 Atar Sahil Nasir

40 lhavan Ritesh Ganesh

4t Utpat Pranjali Milind
+Z Mhetre Dnyanesllwar Narayan

43 Chormale Yuvraj Madhukar

44 Kamble Snehal Navnath

45 Dhole Pranali Mahadev

46 Sakharg Samruddhi Santosh

17 Maske Sandhyarani Khandu

48 Saikwad Nikhil Nagnath

A Atole Dr.MffiPa.var

F.+

Program Coordinator



49 Barale Kaial Satyawan

-s0 Patil Kancharl Kishor

5I -inge Aniket Naeesh
52 Kadam Sunil Tanaii
53 Bhaiibhakare Aakanksha Shivling
54 Disha Bhattad
55 Patil Bhasvashri Rhushikesh
56 lhavan Ashwini Sudhir'

51 More Rutuia Raiendra

58 \4ana[<oii Aniaii Ma]linath
59 Doifode Amruta Ashok
60 iavvad Sohcl Mansub
6) Kudage Onkar Viiaykumar
62 Janrao Mal.uIi DattcIrya
6i Bhinsare Savali Dhanaii
64 Pawar Dipti Dattatmy

65 lnsale Kaial Viiavkumar
66 Lokhaude Vaishnavi Nitin
67 Lensare Snehal Ramesh

68 Lokhande Vaishnavi Nitin
69 Koli Surekha Sidrava

70 Patole Shubham Dhanagi
7t )eshmukh Shubhada Raiu

72 (adrrn Sruril Tanair

73 (avade Vrushali Dilio
7 Kadam Aishwarya Dattatray

75 Iadhav Harsh Prashant

7b lhavan Ashwini Kiran
77 \4aske Sandhyarani Klandtt
78 Jaeal Yash Deepak

79 Ronce Pooia Sunil

80 Dalavi Shrevas Kishore
t(1 Bhosale Aishwarva Mohan

82 Patole Sakshi Navnath

{33 lhalrsule Jvoti Ramchandra
84 More Aniket Govardhan

85 Patil Harshada Saniav
86 Shinde Aishwarva Rashn

87 Shindc Vaishnavi Bandu

88 Babar Prasati Disambar
89 Misal Pranali Ravindra I
90 Yadav Pratik furil
gl Patil Pratiksha Tukaram
92 Patil Pratiksha Tukaram

93 ihinde Aniket Ankush

94 More Dioti Dilin
95 Tawashe Priti Yashwant

3arad Sharayu Shekhar
91 Gaikwad Sr.rvash Audumbar

9E* Mfr ehhfribn"VdiSfi'fr di,i-$iei6fi Eppa

Patil Ariun Viravknmar
r00 Ubale Avishkar Gorakh
t{) I Jadl.rav Ganesh Sambhaii

102 (rrlkami Vaibhavi Mahesh

t03 (ulkami Vaibhavi Mahesh

t04 hinde Anisha Anil
105 Koli Prerana Anil
106 -engarc SnehaI Ramesh

107 Vvavahare Kanchan Raikumar
108 Ranadive Vanita Manohar r\

F
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SHRI VITHAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE'S
]OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR *#ffiI *",.*,
P.B. No. 54, Gopalpur -Ranjani Road, Gopalpur, Tal.- Pandharpur- 413 304,Dirt.- Solrpu..1t,tYffi!tf.ui"'*'*
Tel.: 02186-216063, 9503103757, E-mail : :9_Le(fuv9!,ac,$, Website: wmr,..sveri.ac.in
(Approved by A.I.G.T.E., New Delhi and affiliated to P. A. H. Solapur university, Solapur)
NBA Accredited all Etigible UG Programmes and , NAAC, Accredited Institute,
Accredited by The Institution of Engineers (India), Kolkata and TCS, Pune ISO 9001 -2015 Certified Institute
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Department Of Electronics And Telecommunication Engineering
List of Students Enrolled lbr Certilicate Course on ,,JAVA STANDARD EDITION"

Duration: 15-12-2021 to 15-03-22
Attendance Sheet

Sr- No. Sttdrnt NDmo Class Cuursc Ntnrr Course Durutiotr $n Modr Sta( Drte End Drtr

I

2

Dakavale Ranjit Revon

Kangdlc Anuodhil Rumdas
IECoND J!11
SECOND YEAR

Java standard edition

Jxvx slondril.dition
ltg
I00

Online l5-12-2021 l5-03-2022

()nlm( 5-t-t-z0ll t5-03-2022

Shirde Ankita Shmkar SECOND YEAR ,ava strndrr(l edition 00 Onlinc t5-t2-202 5-03-2022

4 Mohite Mecl)x Man(i SECOND YEAR Jrva stxndard cdition 00 Online t5-0:i-2022

5 More Tushar Dhananjay SECOND YEAR Java standard cdition 00 ()nlrne
5-12-202 l5-03-2022

6 Pradnya Babasaheb SECOND YEAR Java standarcl cdition 00 Onlioe 5-12-2()2 I 5-03-2022

iaryad Sohel Mansub SECOND YEAR Jnva standrad edition 00 Online 5-12-202 t5-03-2022

8 lhirde Siddhi Dittatraya SECOND Y}:AR Jiva staodrad cditioo 00 Onlin€ 5-12-202 t5-03-2022

I lhingarc Sayali Dhanaii SECOND YEAR Java staodrad edition 00 Onlille t2-202 t5-03-2022

t0 lagcwadikar Yash Rajcsh SECOND YEAR Java standrad edition 00 Onlme 5-t2 l5-o3-2022

ll lagewadikar Yash Rajesh SECOND YEAR Java stondrad cd(ron 00 UnlIe 5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

t2 lhirkande Sakshi Balasaheb SECOND YEAR Java slandrad edition 00 Online 5-t2 202 t5-03-2022

l3 (ulkarni Vaishnavi Avinash SECOND YEAR Javd stdndrad edition 00 Onlin{ 5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

l4 )atil Kedar Sidranl SECOND YEAR Java standrad edition 00 (Jnline t5-03-2022

l5 (shirsagar Ganesh Sanjay SECOND YEAR Java standrad odition 00 Online t2-202 t5-03-2022

l6 e Disha Sham SECOND YEAR Java standrad cdition 00 Onlinc 5-t2-202 l5-0:t-2022

ll hdhrv Harsh Prashant SECOND YEAR Java standrad cdition 00 0nline t5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

N v,lisrl Sonali Ramesh SECOND YEAR ,ava standrad (lition 00 Online 5-12-202 r5-01-2022

t9 jhil'kcnrtil Mahesh\vrri Knnrilrkrr SECOND YEAR hva stnndrad erdition r00 Onlioe t)-)02 )5-$-2022

2{) Yadav Va6hnavi Mahesh SECOND YEAt{ Jnva slnndrad cditioo 100 Olline 5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

zt Yadav Abhishek Mohan SECOND YEAR Jnva slaodrad edilion 100 Onlinc | 5-03-?t\22

22
.lon-re 

Pm.ll syll
KaRrble Rilesh Guncliba

SECOND YEAR

seioNn vrln--
Java standrad edition

Java stxndra(i edili{)n

t00 ()nline -t2-202 t5-o3-2022

23 t00 Ollinr 5-12-202 t5-03-2022

24 Iadpurkar Ruturai SuNsh SECOND YEAR Javn stnn(lra(l urliti(,n 100 Onlinc t2-21)2 t 5-03-2u22

25 Kulk$ni Adesh Atmaram SECOND YEAR .lt1va strn{lra(l e(lit;on I00 Onlinc t2-?02 t5-o1-2022

26 Kshisagrr Ganesll Sanjay SECOND YEAR .lava strndrid d(lition t00 (Jnlrne
I 5-12-)O2 t5-03-2022

Dalavi Shrcyas Kisllore SECOND YEAR .lava standra(t editi,rn 100 Olline
I 5-12-202 l5-03-2022

t3 Choundawar Mrunal Vivck SECOND YEAR Javr standrid cdition t00 Online t5-12-202 I 5-0t-2021

19 Pitil Vaishnavi Dnyineshwar SECONI] YF,AR Java standrad edition t00 (]nline
t5-t2-202 15-07-2022

t0 Dcop.k Rajkumar Patil SECOND YEAR Jnva standrad editiotr t00 Online 15-12-202 t5-03-2022

Naiknavare Pranoti Ganesh SECOND YEAR Juvu stnndrud edillon 100 o4. t5-t2-2\t2 r5-03-20?2

t2 Joshi Swarali Shriralg SECOND YEAR Jflva standrad ediliorl t00 ()nline t5-t2-202 t5-0].-2022

l Mtrlani Heena Tayyab SECOND YEAR Java standmd edition 100
(JtrlE€

t5-12-3.02 t5-03-2022

34 Shubham Laxman Chavan SECOND YEAR hva standra(l editir)n 100 Unlrne t5-t2-2.02 t5-03-2022

35 Bira,dar Slrpddlu Appasahcb SECOND YEAR Jtva standrad e(titi(,n t00 Online t5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

36 Khule Abhijcct Vikas SECOND YEAR Java stanrlrad cditi0n 100 Online t5-12-202 t5-o3-2022

11 Manc Shriniwas Sukhaclcr SECOND YEAR Jsva standrid d(lition r00 ()nlmc
l5-t2-202 l5-03-2022

t8 Mane Shriniwas Sukhadcv SECOND YF-AR hva siandrad c.lit$n to0 Unirne I 5-t 2-202 r5-03-2022

l9 Atar Sahil Nash SECOND YEAR Jnva standrad L,dition t00 Online i \ ls-tu -zoz t5-03-2022

40 Chrvan Ritesh Gancsh SECOND YEAR Jrva standrad cdition t00 Online t5-12-202 I 5-0i-2022

4 Utpat PranlliMilind SECOND YEAR Java stxndrad $ditior t00 Online t5-t2-202

42 Mhotrc Dnyaneshwar Nardyan SECOND YEAR Jilva stnndrad cditk)n I00 Unlrne t5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

Chormale Yuvmi Madhr*ar SECOND YEAR Java standrad edition

Jr!a stindrad e(lilioil
[9_
r00

Online
1 5-t 2,102 t5-o3-2022

Ka'nble Sn€hal Navnath SECOND YEAR Oiline
t 5,t2-202 t5-03-2022

Dhole Pftoali Mahadev SECOND YEAR Jrra strrrdra(l eLlit()n loo ()nlnlc t5-t2-:02 t5-03-2022

4t S*harc Sarnrild(lhi Silfu)sh SECoND YEAR Jrva strn(lrr(l c(littr)n 100 Online t5-12-202 t5-03-2022

47 Maskc Sandhyararli Khandu SECOND YEAR Java starilrad cLlilion 100 Onlinc I S-l l-r0) ts-03-2022

43 Gaikwad Nikhil Nagnath SECOND YEAR Java standrad edition 100 Online t5-12-202 1 5-03-2022

49 Barale Kajal SatyawrI SECOND YEAR Jnva standrad edition 100
(}olrne

15-12-202 t5-03-2022

50 Patil Kanchan Kishor SECOND YEAR Java staod.ad cditior 100 Unlrne t5-12-202 l5-03-2022

5l Lirlge Anikcl Nrgcsh SEL-OND YEAR Jivn stMdrad edition t00 Online t 5-0i-2u22

A Atole ,r.nn.ffi
HoD ENTC

Head
Dept. of Electronics & Telecomm.
Engg. SvERrs a.g.a, Pandharpur

c

Program Coordinator



52 Katlanr Sunil Tanaji SECOND YEAR IBva standrad edition r00 Orlin€ 5-12-202 s-03-2022

53 Bhajibhakare Aakanksha Shivling SECOND YEAR Iava stardrad edition 100 0nlne 5- 2-202 5-03-2022

54 Disha Bhattad SECOND YEAR Java standrad €dition 100 Online 5- )-201 s-03-?022

55 Patil Bhagyashri Rtrushikesh SECOND YEAR Java standrad edition 100 Onlioe 5- 2-202 .03-2022

56 Chdvan Ashwini Sudbir SECOND YEAR Ieva standrad editi()n t00 online -2tJ2 -03-2022

57 More Rutrlia Rajendril SECOND YEAR Jrvn strndrnd edition 100 Online 2-202 t5-o1-2022

58 Mrn&oii Anirli Mrllioalh SECOND YEAR Javu stdndrad edilion t00 0nhne 5- t2-202 t5-03-2022

59 Doilode Anmila Ashok SECOND YEAR lava standrad edition lfi) Online t5-t2-202 I 5-lt1-2022

Sayyacl Sohel Mansttb SECOND YEAR Jilva standrad edition t00 Oflline l5-12-202 15-03-2022

6t Kudagc Onkar Vijaykuma SECOND YEAR Java standrad dliti(x 100
(-)nllne t5-\2-202 -03-20

62 Jaffao Mallri Dattatrya SECOND YF,AR Jlva strndra(l cdittrrn I rl0 Otrline t5-t2-202 ls-03-20

63 Bhingarc Ssyali DhRraji SECOND YEAR Jilvit staildracl ccltnil 100 Orline t5-t2-201 -03-20

64 Pawar Dipti Daftalray SI1COND YEAR Java standrad edition

1"", ."-",r",,i 
",r 

I 1,"

r00 ()nlroe
15-12-202 -03-202

65 Ingalc Kalal Vrjaykumfl r sFt('oNI) \,t-tAR 100 onlinc t5-t2-202r -03,20

6b Lokbunde Vnishnnvi Nitin STCOND YEAR Jil\n sl.rodrilLl rrlrtr0n 100 Onlinc
I 5-12-2021 -o1-2022

67 L€ngnre Snehal Ranlcsh SECOND YEAR Jilva stxndrid cdition r00 Onlinc t5-t2-202 -03-2022

68 Lokhande Vaishnavi Nitin SECOND YEAR Java standrad e(lition 100 Onlmc t5-t2-2021 -03-2022

Koli Srrekha Si&iya SECOND \'EAR Java standrad cditbn t00 0nhne t5-t2-202 -03-202

70 Putolo Shubharn Dhanagi SECOND YEAR Java standrud edition 100
()nlrne

l5-12-202 -03-2012

7l DesbnNkh Shubhadn RaJu SECOND YEAR hva standnd e(lition 100 Online t5-12-2021 I 5-03-202

72 Kadam Sunil larrji SECOND YEAR Java stmdrad cdition 100 Of,line l5-12-2021 -03-202

71 Kavade Vrushali Dilip SECOND YEAR Java stedrad odition 100 Online l5-12-202r -01-2022

74 Kadam Aishwaryr Dattatray SECOND YEAR Java standra(l cdiliun l0{) Of,line t5-t2-2021 -03-2022

.15 .la(lhav Harsh Prrshinr SECOND YEAR Java standrad cdiiion t00 Online l5-t2-202t -o3-2022

7l) Chavan Ashrvini Kiran SECOND 1'EAR Javn siandrad edition 100 Online t5-12-2021 -o3-2022

11 Maske Sandhvarani Khandu SECOND YEAR hvil stond(ad edition r00 Onllne l5-12-202 r -03-2022

7E Bagal Yash Deepak SECOND YEAR Jav" strndra.l edition 100 unlln( t5-12-202 -03-2t)22

79 Ronge Pooja Sunil SECOND YEAR Java standrad edition 100 Online l5- -03-2022

80 )rldvi Shreyas Kishore SE'OND YEAR Jrvd sldoclrad edilion r00 Onbnc 20L -tJl-2022

EI lhosllc Aishworya Mohar SECOND YEAR Jrva strndrild cdition 100 Onlinc -1o2 5-t)1-2022

82 'atole Sakshi Navnath SECOND YEAR Jtrva standrad cdit()n I00 Online s-0f-2022

3l lhaugulc Jyoti Rsm.hiltrlru SECoND YEAR Jrvr {rrilfud cditiur t00 Onlitre ,202 5-01-2022

84 !4orc Aniket (hvardhan SECOND \'F,AR .l3va standrcd cdition UU 0nl!ne 5-t2-2u2 5-01-2022

85 'atil Harshada Sanjav SFCOND YEAR lnva stindr.d cdirlon 00
()n1tne -202 t 5-01-2022

86 ihindc Aishrvarya Raghu SI]COND YEAR Javn standrad cdition 00 Ooline 2Il2 5-01-2022

81 ihindc Vaishnavi Bandu SECOND YEAR Javr stondrad edilron 00 Online 5-t2-202 5-03-2022

88 labar P(gilti Dignmb.r SECOND YEAI1 Jav{ stondrad edilion 00 Onlin€ 5- 5-01-2u22

89 14;sul Pranali Ilrvnrdra SECOND YEAR Javd slondrad edirion 00 Unlmc -202 5-03-2022

90 YudaY l,ratik Anil SECOND YEAR hvn slundrad edition 00 Onlioe 1-202 5-tJl-:012

9l Piltil Pratiksha Tukamm SECOND YEAR Jnva stan(lril(l e(lilion 00 Onlinc r5- 2-202 s-lJ1-2022

92 Patil Pratiksha Tukaram SECOND YEAR Java *aodrad cdition 00 Otrltrle 5- 2-202 5-03-202?"

93 ihm(to Arikct AlLush SECOND YEAR fuva standrd ed;tion 00 Orlirc 2-202 5-03-2022

94 Mort Dipti Dilip SECOND YEAR Java standrad oditiun 00 OnliDe 2-2u2 5-03-202,

95 Tawsshc Priti Yashwant SECOND YEAR l.vA standrrd edition 00 Online 2-202 5-03-2022

96 3a$d Sharayu SlNkhar SECOND YEAR Java standrad edition 00
()nlin€ 5)2-202 5-03-2022

91 Gar-kwad Suynsh Audumbar SECOND YEAR Jnva standrad edition 00 ()nllnr 5-12-202 t5-$:247

98 MuohlNmbe vrishf,ilvi Sharamppn SECOND YEAR Java slaodrrd edition r00 On'lln,i' 5- 2-202 l5-o3-2022

99 Patil Ar.jun Vijaykumar SECOND YEAR Jlva strndrud edition t00 Online 2-202 t 5-o3-21t22

t00 Ubale Avishkur Cordkh SECOND YEAR Jnvr *anclrad edition 100 0nlm( 2-202 t5-01-2tJZ2

t0l Ja(lhav Gancsh Slnbhali SECOND YEAR Javu stundrad c(lition 100 2-11i2 a-o3-2022

|)2 Krrlkarni Vtibhavi Mahesh SECoND YEAR Javr slandrad edition r00 Oflline 2-202 5-03-2022

t03 Kulkilri vnibhavi Mahesh SF-COND YEAR Iava standrad e(lfion 100 Online 2-202 5-03-2022

104 Shindc Anisha Anil SECOND YEAR Java standrud cditi()n 100
()nlnc s-03-2022

r05 (oli Prcrana Aoil SECOND YEAR Java staodfud cditilrr r00 Onlinc 2-20 s-01-202?

t06 cngrre Snchal Rrnrcslt SE('OND YEAR Java $andrrd edition r00 Online 2-20 5-O1-2022

t0'1 yavaharc Kanchan Rajkumar SECOND Y},AR Iava stan(lrari o.litn)n IUU Onlin€ 5-t2-202 5-O3-2022

r08 lanadivd Vanita Manohar SECOND YEAR ld\n skndr.id rdrl un r00 Onlrnr 2-202 5-03-2022

Dr.
. HoD ENTC

'h 
i: ,.: ,$l.;,1

Dept. of Electronics & Telecornr:'

Program Coordinator

Engg. SVERI'S C.O,E, Pandharptrr



SVERI'S
College of Engineering, Pandharpur

Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering

Certificate Course
on

Data Base Management SYstem

Duration-4th May 2022 to lTth July, 2022

Class: SY.B.Tech

A.Y.: 2021-2022
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Department of Electronics And Telecommunication Engineering
List of Students Enrolled lbr Certificate Course on "Data Base Management System,,

Duration: 04-05-2022 to 17-07-22
Roll Call List

' HoD ENTC

Head
Dept. of Electronics g< Telecomm. oEngg.WERl's c,o.E. pandltaruur -
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SHRI VITHAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE'S
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR

P.B. No. 54, Gopalpul-Ranjani Road, Gopalpur, Tal.- pandharpur- 413 304,Dist.- Solapur (Maharashtra)
el.:02186-216063,9503103757, E-mail : goe.,@.11eri.+!.iq, Website: rvww.sveri.ac.in-zrouor,y)u)ruJt)t, r,-mall:!!er.4,.s\.erl.a!Jq, Webslte: wylU!Syg!!,g.c.fn

by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi and affiliated to P. A. H. Solapr.rr University, Solapur)
NBA Accredited all Eligible UG programmes and. NAAC, Accredited lnstitute,
Accredited by The Institution ofEngineers (India), Kolkata and TCS, Pune ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institute
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Si:.lYo. ,Namo of S.,t*dcnt
I \nnadate Disha Sham

2 \tkale Shivani Ramchandra
J Sarale I(ajal Satyavan

4 3hingare Sayali Dhanaji
5 lhosale Aishwzrya Mohan
6 lhurkule Vaishnavi Swarrinath
7 Jhusnar Shilpa Bhau

8 Jhaugule Jyoti Rarnchandra
I lhavan Ashwini Kiran
l0 lhavan Ashwini Sudhir
it )hougule Sakhare Srushti Dattatray
IZ lhoundawar Mrunal Vivek

)eshmukh Sangita Shivaii
t4 )eshmukh Shubhada Raju
l5 )hole Pranali Mahadev
t6 )oifbde Amruta Ashok
l1 anrao Mayuri Dattatlya
l8 avir Pradnya Babasaheb

t9 Ladam Aishwarya D attatr ay

z0 (amble Snehal Navnath
2t (angale Anuradha Ramdas

Z lavade Vrushali Dilip
23 (oli Prerana Anil
z4 ioli Surekha Sidraya
25 (ore Snehal Sanjay
26 -engare Snehal Ramesh

27 -ohar Nikita Bandu
28 -oldrande Vaishnavi Nitin
29 u{aske Sandhyarani I(handu
30 u4isal Pranali Ravindra

3l ',lohite Meeha Manrti
32 lore Rutr"ria Raiendra
l )atil Bhasyashri Rhushikesh

34 )atole Sakshi Navnath

35 'awar Dipti Dattatray

36 )awar Privanka Shivaii

37 {anadive Vanita Manohar

38 lonse Pooia Sunil
39 lakhare Sammddhi Santosh

40 iallyad Ayesha Faiyyal
4l ihirkepatil Maheshwari Kamalakar
42 arnboli Asma Javed

43 lamboli Ayesha Jabbar

44 Vakade Shreya Hanan-rant

45 ladav Vaishnavi Mahesh
46 lagal Yash Deepak
41 larate Aniket Shahu

48 lhormale Yuvraj Madhukar

ryy?
Ms.T S Joshi T)r Mrs Paw

-

Program Coordinator



49 Barale Karal Satyawan

-s0 lhousule Rohan Kakasaheb

5l )akavale Raniit Rcvan
52 )alavi Shreyas Kishore
53 )ukare Dnvaneshwar Bharat
54 laikwad Nikhil Nasnath
55 lovkar Tukaram Anna
56 iniar Vvankatesh Prashant
57 adhav Harsh Prashanl
58 ladalr Sunil Tanaii
59 (amble Ritesh Gundiba
o0 (shirsasar Ganesh Saniav
6l (udase Onkar Viiavkumar
sz \(u\katm A.desh Nt$raram
63 -inee Anihet Nasesh
64 vlane Ashitosh Darline
65 u{ane Shriniwas Sukhadev
66 dhetre Dnvaneshwar Naravan
67 'atil Pratik Prafull
6E )atil Satnanoa Shivaii
69 )atole Shubham Dhanagi
'7t) )awar Sanket Kusharam
1t iawad Sohel Mausub
12 ihinde Ariket Ankush
73 ionar Ganesh Gautam
7t iwarni Shivrai Mallikariun
75 lakbhate Viiav Dipak
1b farapurkar RLrturaj Sutesh
t1 fadav Abhishek Mohan
7S \nnadate Disha Sham
79 \tkale Shivani Ramchandra
80 larale Kaial Satyavan
3l ]hinsare Savali Dhanaii
82 ]hosale Aishwarya Mohan

]hurkule Vaishnavi Swaminath
84 lhusnar Shilpa Bhau
85 lhausule .Tvoti Ramchandra
It6 lhavan Ashwini Kiran
37 lhavan Ashwini Sudhir
u3 lhousule Sal<hare Snrshti Dattatray
89 lhoundawar Mrunal Vivek
9n )eshmukh Saneita Shivaii
9l )eshnrukh Shubhada Raiu
92 )hole Pranali Mahadev
9 )oifode Ammta Ashok

lanrao Mavnri Dattatrva
95 avir Pradnva Babasaheb

ladam Aishwarva Dattatray
s7 amble Snehal Navnath
q3 (ansale Anuradha Ramdas

(avade Vrushali Dilio
t00 loli Prerana Anil
l0r (oli Surekha Sidraya
t02 (ore Snehal Saniay
r03 -engare Snehal Ramesh
104 -ohar Nikita Bandu
t05 .okhande Vaishnavi Nitin
r06 daske Sandhvarani Khandu
t07

',[isal 
Pranali Ravindra

t08 vlohite Meeha Maruti

ge?
Ms. T S Joshi
Program Coordinator
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109 vlore Rutuia Raiendra

0 atil Bhaeyashri Rhushikesh
atole Sakshi Navnath

|2 awar Dioti Dattatrav
3 )awar Privanka Shivaii

lanadive Vanita Manohar
5 lonee Pooia Sunil
6 iakhare Samruddhi Santosh

avvad Avesha Faiwai
S ihirkenatil Maheshwari Kamalakar
9 famboli Asma.Iaved

tz0 famboli Avesha Jabbar
z1 iVlkade Shreva Hanamant

t22 t'adav Vaishnavi Mahesh
23 lasal Yash Deeoak

t?.4 larate Aniket Shahu
125 lhormale Yuvrai Madhukar
26 lhousule Rohan Kakasaheb

)akavale Raniit Revan
28 )alavi Shreyas Kishore
29 )ukare Dnvaneshwar Bharat
:10 iai[<wad Nikhil Nasnath
3l iovkar Tukaram Anna

112 luiar Vvankatesh Prashant
r3l adhav Harsh Prashant
34 fudam Sunil Tanaii
-r5 amble Ritesh Cundiba
36 (shilsagar Ganesh Saniay
l7 ludase Onkar Viiavkumar
Iu iulkarni Adesh Atmaram
l9 .inse Aniket Nasesh
40 vlane Ashitosh Darline

vlane Shriniwas Sukhadev
12 r4hetre Dnvaneshwar Narayan
41 )atil Pratik Prafull
44 )atil Satnanna Shivaii
45 )atole Shubham Dhanasi
46 )awar Sanket Kusharam

7 lavvad Sohel Mansub
48 ihinde Aniket Ankush

r49 ionar Ganesh Gautam
i50 iwami Shivlai Mallikariun
l5l iakbhate Viiay Dipak
152 laraourkar Ruturai Suresh
r5l ladav Abhishek Mohan

t'

f. ,r

Dr tI Pawa

Program Coordinator HoD ENTC
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Department Of Electronics And Telecommunication Engineering
List of Students Enrolled lbr Certificate Course on "JAVA STANDARD EDITION"

Duration: 04-05-2022 to 17 -07 -22
Attcndance Sheet

Sr. No. Stud{nt f(amo Class (inrrsc Nnm( Caurse Dure(ion (In
Modr Stafr Drte End Dxtr

\nnaddte Dislra Slram SECOND YEAR Ilalr Basr Manilgcrncnt Sysrcrn o0 ( )nlinc 04-05-2fi22 7 -01 -2022

skale Shivani Ramchandra SECOND YEAR uala Dasc wBnJgcn)cnI syslaiir xl Onlin€ 04-u5-2022 7 -07 -2022

hrrlc Kni^l Sntvrvdn SECOND YEAR uaLa Dasc lYrauagcmcnr Jysrcrn 00
()[Lne 04-05-2022 -01-20

4 lhirtnre Savali Dhrnni SECOND YEAR Data Base Mrnrgcment Systom 00 Unllne 04-o5-2017 -o'7 -2022

5 lhosdle Aishwarrya Mohan SECOND YEAR Data Basc Mrmgcment Systcm 00 Online 04-o5-2022 t7-0'7-2022

6 ihukulc Vrishnavi Swaminath SECOND YEAi Data BNe Maoagement System 00 Oniin€ ()4-05-?022 7-0'7-202

lhrsnrr Shilnr Rhrtt SF,COND YF,AR I)ata tsase Maoagement System 00 Online 04-05-2022 7-0't-201

'haDsnle Ivoti Rrrn{:hsndra SECOND YEAR Datu Base Managenrent Systenr 00 ()nlrne 04-05-2022 -0'7 -2022

lhavan Ashwini Kiran SECOND YEAR l)ata Base ManagemeDt Svstenr 00
(J|lme 04-05-2022 -07-2022

10 havan Ashwifli Sudhir SL]COND YEAR Dnla Base Mnnngemenl Syslen) 00 Onlire 04-05-2022 -0't-202

11 lhouqulc Sakhare Srushti Dattatra, SECOND YEAR Data Base MaDagemenl System 00
(Jnline 04-05-2022 -07-2022

t2 lhorrmlawar Mnursl Vivck SECOND YEAR Data tsasc Managemcnt Systcm 00 Online M45-2022 -0't-2022

l3 )eshmukh Sansita Shivaia SECOND YEAR Data Basc Managemcnt Systenr 100 Unhn( 0445-202? -o'7 -2022

t4 )eshmnkh Shubhada Raiu SECOND YEAR Data Base Managcmcff Systcm t00 Online 0445-2022 -07-2022

l5 )hole Pranali Mlhtder SECOND YEAR Data Base Management System t00 Onlihe 04-05-2022 -0'1-2022

16 )oilb(le AnlnrrA Ashol( SECOND YEAR l)ata Base Minilgcment System 100
(Jrllmc 1)4-05-7022 1 -ti't -21)22

rnrlro MilurriDathtryd SECOND YEAR Dnltr Basc MnBngcm(nl Syslcm 100 Onlinc 04-05-202 -lt7,2022

ls rvir Pmrlnvr Brhxsrheh SECOND YEAR Drli Base MilnrEemcnl Syslem I {X) Online 04-05-202 -0'7 -2022

t9 .adaln Aishlvaryu Dattatruy SL.]COND YEAR Drlr tsilse MrongenleDt Sysletri r00 0nlule 04-05-202 '7 -0'7 -2022

20 lmble Snehal Navnatfi SE'ONI) YEAR IJillil lJilse Milnilgenrrnt Syslem r00 (lnlrne 04-05-202 7-01 -2022

2t rncnL: Anrrrrdlrr Rrmdrs SECOND YEAR DdIil [Jil\. M.]n.,gcmrnl Systcm r00 Onlrnc 04-05-2022 l'7 -o7 -2022

22 .nvrde Vrushili Ditin SECOND YEAR Data Basc Managcmonl Systorn r00 Onlinc t)1-05-202 7-07-2\)22

23 oli Prorana Anil SECOND YEAR Data Base Manrllenrcrjt Systcnl 100 Onli0e 04-05-202 7-0't-2022

)4 oli Surekha Sidrava SECOND YEAR l)ata lJisc Managcment Systcm 100
(Jn hne 04-\J3-21t2 t'7-\i7-2022

25 .orc Snrhrl Srniry SECOND YEAR Data Basc Mannllcmcnt Systcm I(m Online 04-05-2022 t't-o't-2022

26 .ensnre Snehill Rrmesh SECOND YEAR Data Basc Mrni8cment Systcm 100 Orrlinc 04-\)5-2022 t 7 -01 -2022

))
,ohar Nikitil Brndu SECOND YEAR Data Basc Msnagcmcnt Systcm 100 Online 04-\t5-202 t7 -0'7 -2022

23 ,okhande Vaislmavi Nitin SECOND YEAR Dtta tsilse Maoagement System t00 Online M-05-2rJ2 t1 -o'7 -2022

l9 4askc Sandhvarani Khandu SECOND YEAR Datu BNe Mnnagenrent Systenr r00 Online 04-05-2022 t7-0'7 -2021

30 4isrl Pranali Rrvindra SECOND YEAR Datr Brse Management System t00 r Online 01-05-2022 t7-0'7 -2022

3l 40hite Mesh! Maruti SECOND YEAR Data BNc Mrnagenlcnt System 100 04-t)5-2022 t7 -0'l -2u22

32 /ore Rutuia Rricrdra SECOND YEAR )ata Basc Maoogernent Systcm 100 t)nlmc 1,)4-05-2022 t'7 -o-t -2022

33 'atil Bh3syaslri Riushikcsh SECOND YEAR )ata Bse Maoagement Syitern 100
? Orline r\4-09-2022 t'7-0't-2022

14
'atole,Sakshi Nnvnalh SECOND YEAIi r00 Onliile 04-05-2022 -01-2024

15 rru,ir Dinri Datlarrrv SECOND YEAR )ata Base Managcmcot Systcm t00 Online 04-05-20?2 l7-07-2022

l6 lrwrr Privrnka Shivaii SECOND YEAR )i1o Bssc Management System 100 Onlrne M-05-2022 -o't -2022

11 Bnadive Vanila Manohar SECOND YEAR )ilLn Bisc MJnJgcrnrnl 5y\lcm 100 Online {)4-05-2022 -01-202

l8 iong€ Pooia Sunii SECOND YEAR )!ta Base ManaBement Syslem t00 OnlrF\ 04-05-202 't-0'7 -2021

t9 ;skhirc Samruddhi SaDtosl SECOND YEAR )xrr Base Mantrge0r€nl Syslenr t0{r Online 04-05-20 '1 -07 -2022

4U ;.wrd Avcshi Friwai SECOND YEAR )aLa Base Mrnngcrneot Sysleln 100 Onlrne 04-05-20 1 -t\1 -)0)1

4t ;hirkcDrtil Mrlrrsbwari Karnahkar SECOND YL]AR )ilLd Bilsc MrnrqErlrnt SysLeol t00 (Jn lrni 04-05-202 1 -ti't -2022

42 amboli Asora Javcd SF]COND YEAR )rtx tsilse Manageflenl 5yslem t00 Online 04-05-20: -t -0't-202

3 rmholi Avesha Iahllr SECOND YEAR )illu Busc Munrgcnrcnt Syslcm r00 Onlin( 04-05-20
-t 

-$7 -2tJ22

tf Vrl(rrle Shrcvx Hanamant Sh( OND YIIAR )nta Basc lvlxna-qunrunl S,vstutu t00 (hlulc.
04-05-21)21 1 -01 -2022

15 ladiv Vaishoivi Mihesh SECOND YEA.R )rtr tsirsc Mrnrgenlcnl Systcfl 100 0Dlllrc 04-05-2022 7-0'1 -2022

46 )aeal Yash Deepak SECOND YEAR )ats Ilesc Managcffrcot Systcn 100 Orrlinc 04-05-202 1 -01 -2t)22

41 l.mie An;kel Shrhil SECOND YEAR )ata Base Managemcnt System t00 Onlioc 04-05-2022 7-07-2022

43 lhormrle Yrrvrai Marlhrrkar SECOND YEAR )ata Base Management Syslenl 100 Online a4-05-2022 '7-07-2022

4g Barale Kaial Satyawan SECOND YEAR )ata B{se Management Syslem 100
(Jnlhe 04-05-2022 't -0't -202)

50 lhousule Rohan Kakasaheb SECOND YEAR )alx Base Managelnent System 100 Online 04-05-2022 '7-01-2t)22

5I )akavale Raniit Revan SECOND YEAR )ata Basc Manigcmcnt System t0t) Online fi/-OS-?0)? '7 -01-2022

<>>/ . Dr. WKMs. T S Joshi
Program Coordinator HoD ENTC
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5 Kadam Sunil Tanaji SECOND YEAR Dfl ta Bffi Stddgdredif iGystem t00 OnliDe o4t#t$2o2 tx4}.2V22
-53 )uktrac Drvaneshwar Bharat SECOND YEAR Data Base Maoagement S t00 Online 04-05-2022 t7-0't-2022
s4 ;aikwad Nikhil Naqnath SECOND YEAR Data Base Managelnent S t00 Online 04-05-2022 7-07-7022
55 ;ovktr Tukamm Anng SECOND YEAR llrta Base Mandgentent System 100 Online 04-05-2022 't -01-2022
56 ;uiar Vyantatesh Prashafi SECOND YEAR Dilta Brse Mamgenteot Syst€rn r00 Online o4-o5-2,Jr1 t1 -01-2022
57 rlhav Hsrsh P, SECOND YEAR Datr Brsu Minig(nr(nt Systcnl 100 Onlinc 04-05-2022 t7 -o1 -2022
58 .adam Sunil Tanaii SECOND YEAR Data Basc Manngcinent Systcm 100 Onlioe 04-os-2022 11 -07-2022
59 nmble Ritesh Gundiba SECOND YEAR Data lJase MmagEment Systc$

100 Onlin€ 04-05-2022 t7-01-2022
60 .shisagnr Gatresh Snniav SECOND YEAR Data Base Manigement Systcnr 100 ()nline 04-05-2022 t1 -01 -202)
6t ludage Onkar Viiayktmar SECOND YEAR Data Base Management Systenl 100 0nlrne 04-05-2022 t'l-07-2022
62 SECOND YEAR llata Rose Manngemcnt Systcn t00 Orlire 04-05-2.022 7-01-2022

63 ,use Anrket I SECOND YEAR I)rta Brsc Managcfttcnt Systcnl t00 Online 04-0s-202? '7 -O1 -102)
64 4anc Ashitosh Dnrlina SECOND YEAR Data Base Managctnenl Sysleln

I t)1) Online 04-05-2022. 1 -07-2022

65 ,{anc Shriniwas Suklradev SI]('OND YEAII Daln Bns€ ManagEmcnl Svslenl 100 Online 04-0-5-2022 '7 -07 -2022

/hrtrc Dnyanushwar Naraytn SECOND YEAR llata ll6c Managem€nt Systgnt r00 Onlinr 04-t)5-2022 '7 -07-2022
61 atil Pratik Praiirll SECOND YDAR Data Base Manrgorncnt Systcil 00 Onlin€ tJ4-05-2022 -0't-2022

68 atil Satnaooa Shivaii SECOND YEAR Data Base Mergcment SystcDr 00 Onl0c 04-05-2022 -0"/ -2022

atole Shubham DI SECOND YEAR Data Basc Managem€nt Systenr 0{) Unhne o4-05-2022 -07-2022

70 Sanket Kusharao SECOND YEAR Data Base Managcment Systenl 00 Online 04-05-2t)22 -t)7-2022

7t o}/.d Sohel Mansull SECOND YEAR llatu Base Managcmenl Systcnl
UU Online 04-05-2022 t7-0'7-2022

12 h[de An*el Ankush SECOND YEAN l)ata Base Management System 00 Of,linc 04-05-2022 t7-07-2022

73 onar Ganesh Gautam SECOND YEAR Data Base Management System 00 0nLDe o4-05-2022 -07-2022
74 ;wrmi Shr\ rci Mallikaflun SECOND YEAX Dat. grse Managemcnt System 00 Oaline 04-05-2022 .07-2022

75 akbhnte Viiav DiDak SECOND.I,EAR Data tsasc Management Systen r00 Online 04-05-2022 t1-01-2022

7b Rftuai Surcsh SECOND YEAR Data Base ManageDent Systen 100 (Jnlme 04-05-2022 't-0'7-2022

77 'aclav Abhistrek Mohan SECOND YEAR Dfltr Bnse M3nrgement Sysrem 100 (JnXne 04-05-2022 7-07-2022

78 \ntradate Disha Shaln SECOND YEAR Data Bcsc Mmagemcnt System 100 Online o4-05-2022 1 -01-2022

19 \tkale Shivxni Reni.h SECOND YEAR Data tsase Management System 100 Online 04-05-2022 7 -01-2022

8{) ,arale Kaial Sal SECOND YEAR Data Bss€ Managcrhent Systcnr t00 Onllne 04-05-2022 7-07-2022

8l ]hineard Savali Dhannii SECOND YEAR l)ata Basc Management Systenr t00 Unllne t 4-tJ5-2022 .07 -2022

82 ]hosrle Aishwarva Mohan SECOND YEAR Dita IJase Mioagemcnt Systcnl r00 ODlinc 04-05-2022 1-01-2022

33 SECOND YEAR l)ata ilasc Minigenlcnt Svslcni 100 0nline 04-05-2022 1-07-2022

84 lhtNnar Shiloa Rhal SECOND YEAR ljala tsase Managenrenl Syslem 100 OnLne o4-05-2012 7 -O'7 -2022

fi5 )hausulc Jv0ti Railrchandn SECOND YI]AR Dala Base Managcnlent Syslenl I t)0 Oiline 04-05-2022 t'7-07-2022

lt(i lhavnn AshwiniKiran SECOND YF]AR Dala Basc l\4anagenrent Syslenl t00 Orlline 04-05-2022 '7 -07-2022

87 lhavun Ashwini Sudhir SECOND YEAR Data Basc ManagenrEnl System t00 Online 04-05-2022 7-07-2022

88 'hougulc Srkhrrc Sffihti Drttntray SECOND YEAR Data ljisc Manage,nent Systenl 100 Online 04-05-2022 '7 -07 -2022

89 lhoundrwar Mrnhal Vivck SECOND YEAR Data ljase Managemcnt Systent 100 0nlme 04-05-2022 -0't-.L022

9{) )eshmukh Sansita Shivaii SECOND YEAR Data Basc Managcment Systcfi I00 Onlinc 04-05-2022 7-0't-2022

9t h Shublmda Raiu SECOND YEAR Dsta Base Managiment Svstenr 100 C)nline 04-05-2022 t7-0'l-2022

92 )hole Praoali Mahadev SECOND YEAR Data Bsse Mnnagemcot System 100 Onlire o4-05-2022 t7 -o7 -2D22

93 )oifode Amruta Ashok SECOND YEAR Data tsnse ManagemcDt System 100 (Jrlrne 04,-05-2022 17-07-2022

94 Mayuri Dattitrya SECOND YEAR Data Base Mauagemcnt t00 Online o4-05-2022 t1 -07-2022

95 Pradnva Babasahch SECOND YEAR Data Base Meagelnent Systeil 100 ,uxlme 04-o5-2022 t'7-0'7-2022

g(;
:adnm Aishwarvr Dattatrav SECOND YEAR Data Bdse Mmagement SysteDl 00 Online 04-o5-2022 t't -o't :2022

91 :amtrle Siehal Navrath SECOND YEAR Doia Base Mmagcrnent Slsten 00
()nline 04-05-2022 t1 -01 2022

98 :sngale Anuradha Ramdrs SECOND YEAR L)rta ljase Mmage,nent System 00 0nline 04-05-2022 t7 -07 -2022

99 :Bv.de Vrlrshrli Dilin SECOND YEAR Data Base Managernent System OU Online 04-05-2022 t7 -o1-2022

t00 oli Pretunn Anil SECOND YEAR Data Base ManagEmEnl Systcnt 00
()nLnc o4-05-2022 t1-07-2022

t0l .oli Sureklrn Sidrayn SECOND \'EAR Data tsase Managcmcnt Systcnr 00 0nlrnc 04-05-2022 t7 -07 -2022

t02 .ore Snehnl SaDt.ly SECOND \'EAR Drta Basc Manrgomont Systcm t00 Onliue 04-05-2$22 t7 -t)7 -2t)22

t03 SECOND \'EAR f)ata Base Managenlent Svstcm r00 Online 04-05-2022 t7-t)7-2022

t04 ohar Nikila Bandl SECOND YEAR Dsta Bise Managemc0t Svsten t00 Onlinc 04-05-2022 t1 -07 -2022

r05 VaishnaviNitin SECOND YEAR I)ala Ilasc Managelnent Systcff t00 Online 04-05-2022 t7-07-2022

r06 4askc Sandhyarani Khandu SECOND YEAR Data tsase Managcrncnt Systenr r00 Online 04-t)5-2022 t 7-0'/-2022

ill? lisrl Punali Ravindra SECOND YEAR Data Base Managen)erl S 100 Onlinc 04-0s-2021 t7-{)'t-2022

t08 ,,lohirc Megha Maruti SECOND YEAR Dalc Bise Managenrenl Systeot r00 Onlinr 04-05-2021 t7 -07 -2022/

Ms. T S Joshi n,rwr
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109 r4ore Rutuia Raiendra SECOND YEAR Dnta Bnse Management Systenr t00 Online 04-05-2022 17-07-2022

'atil Bl.rasvashri Rhushi keslr SECOND YEAR Data lJase Management Systenl 100 Online 04-05-20?2 t7-07-2022

I )atole Sakshi Narmath SECOND YEAR Data Base Managemert System 100 Onliie 04-05-2022 t1 -01 -2022

2 'awar Dioti Dattatrav SECOND YEAR Data tsase Management System l0l') Online 04-os-2022 t1-01-2022

3 )awar Privanka Shivaii SECOND YEAR Data Basc Managclnent Systenr 100 Online 04-05-2u22 t7-07-2tJ22

4 {anadive Vanita Manohar SECOND YEAR )ata tsase Managcment Systent I00 Online 04-05-2022 t1-01-2022

5 {onse Pooia Sr-Lrril S!]COND YL]AR I)atn Bdsc Mdnrgcmenl Svstern I rl0 C)rLnc o4-05-2022 t'7-07-2022

6 iakhare Samruddhi Sarrtosh SECOND YEAR Data Basc Manarcment Systent t00 (')nl;nc o4-o5-2012 t7 -07 -2022

7 iawad Avesha Faivva SECOND YEAR Datu Base Managcment Systenr 100 Unlrne 04-05-202 t'/-07-2022

8 ihirkeoatil Maheshwari Kamalakar SECOND YEAI( Data Basc Managomcnt Systenl 100 Online 04-05-202 t7-07-2022

9 lanrboli Asma Javetl SECOND YEAR Data Base Management System t00 ()nXne 04-05-202 11-07-2022

z0 lamboli Avesha Jabbar SECOND YF]AR Data Base Managetrrenl Svstenr r00 Online 04-05-2022 t1 -01 -1022

I ilakade Shreya Hanamanl SECOND YEAR Data ilase Managentenl Systcnl 100 0nline 04-05-2022. t't -07 -202)

22 'adav Vaishnavi Mahesh SECOND YEAR Data Basc Managemcnt Svstenr
I 01)

()nlrne o4-n5-2022 t7-{t7-2022

]asal Yash Deeoak SECOND YEAR Dala lJasc Managcnenl Syslenl r00 Online 04-05-2022 t'7 -o'7 -2022

larate Ariket Shahu SECOND YEAR Dati Basc Managcment Systenr r00 ()nhne 04-05-202 tl -07-2022

Z5 lhormale Yuvrai Madhukar SECOND YEAR t00 Online 04-05-2022 t7 -o7 -2012

Z6 lhougrile Rohau Kakasaheb SECOND YF]AR Data Base Mmagement Svstefi 100 0niine 04-05-202 t7-07-2022

21 )akavale Raniit Revan SECOND YEAR Data Bae Malagement System t00 Online 04-05-2022 t1-07-2022

28 )aiavi Shreyas Kishore SECOND YEAR Datt Base Management System 100 Unirne 04-os-2022 t7-07-2022

29 )ukare Dnvaneshwar Bharat SECOND YEAR ljata ljase Management Systenl r00 Online 04-05-2022 1',7 -07-2022

l0 laikwad Nikhil Naenath SECOND YEAR Data Base Management Systcnr 100 [)nlrne 04-05-202? t7-07 -2022

l]l ioykar Tukaram Anna SI]COND YEAR l$ancgen I00 Online 04-05-2022 t7-07-2022

,) luiar Vvankatesh Prashanl SECOND YEAR Data Base Managcmcnt Systonr 100 0nLne 04-05-2022 t7-07-2022

133 adhav Harsh Prashant SECOND YEAR ljata Base Management Systeni t00 Online 04-05-2022 t7-07-2022

34 .adam Sunil Tcnaii SECOND YEAR Data Base Maorgement Sysletu r00 Online o4-o5-2022 17 -O7 -2022

l5 fumble Ritesh Gundiba SECOND YEAR ljata Base Marlagemcilt Systcm t00 ()ilLne 04-0s-2022 t7-01-2022

l6 (shirsasar Ganesh Saniav SECOND YEAR Dala Base Managemeol System t00 Oflline 04-0-s-2022 t7 -01 -2022

137 (udage Onkar Viiavkumar SECOND YEAR Data Basd Managc,ncnt Systcnr ruu Onllnc 04-05-2tJ2 t1-o-/ -2a22

J6 i.ulkarni Adesh Atmaram SECOND YEAR Data Basc Managcrncnl Systcnr t00 Onlinc 04-05-2022 t1-o't -2022

139 -inse Aniket Nasesh SE(-OND YF:.\T Drlx Rise \'1rnx1ren).nl S\slc11 (x) 04-05 l{il 1,01 :tlD.

40 r4ane Ashitosh Darlins SECOND )'EAR lvlanu.quntf nt )vstcrll 100 a)nlinr 04-05-2022 t1 -07 -2022

I v4ane Shriniwas Sukhadev SECOND YEAR Data Base Mflnigcincnt Systcnl 00 04-05-2tj21 t 7 -07 -2u22

+2 {hetre Dnvaneshwar Narayan SECOND YI]AR Datu Br$E Manugemenl Syslerr 00
()nline 04-05-2022 7-07-2022

43 )atil Pratik Praflill SECOND YEAR Data Base Manageme0t Systefi 100 Onliue 04-os-2022 t747-2022

t44 'atil Sahraooa Shivaii SE'OND YEAR Data Base Management Slstem r00 Orlin€ 04-05-2022 t7-07-2022

45 'atole Shubham Dhanag SECOND YEAR Data Base Managcmcnt Systcnr r00 Online 04-05-2012 t1 -07 -2{}22

146 )awar Sanket Kusharam SECOND YEAR Data Base Management Systonr t00 Online 04-05-202 t7-tJ1 -2022

4l iayyad Sohel Mansub SECOND YEAR I)rtc Brse Manrgcnrcnt Syslenr 100 I Online 04-0.s-2022 t1 -07 -2022

48 lhindo Aniket Ankush SECOND YEAR Data Basc MlnagcDent Systcul 100 Online 04-05-202 t't-0'7-2022

49 ionar Ganesh Gautam SECOND YEAR Data Base ManagPment Systcnr 100 Online 04-05-202 t7-07-2022

50 iwami Shivrai Mallikarim SECOND YEAR nysr€nl r00 Onlme 04-05-202 t1-0't-2022

l5l Iakbhate Viiav Dipak SECOND YEAR f)ata Bose Managcfiont System 100 Online 04-05-2022 l't-0'l-2022

152 f aranurkar Rutulai Suresh SECOND YEAR Dalo Base Maoagemenl Systen 100 OqliE 04-05-2022 t't-07-2022

3 ladav Abhishek Mohan SECOND YEAR Data Basc Managemcnt Syst€nr 100 Online t)4-u5-2022 t't-01-2022

Ms. T S Joshi Dr ffi
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SHRI VITHAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE's

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR *;:M
P'B' No. 54, Gopalpur -Ranjani Road, Gopalpur, Tal.- pandharpur- 413 304,Disi.- sm
Tel.:02186-216063,9503 103757, E-mail: coe(disveri.ac.in, website: rvww.sveri.ao.in
(Approved by A.I.G.T.E., New Delhi and affiliated to p. A. H. Solapur university, solapur)
NBA Accredited all Eligible uG programmes and , NAAC, Accredited Instiftrte, .
Accredited by The Iustitution of Engineers (lndia), Kolkata and TCS, pune ISo g001-2015 certified Instihrte

SVEEI
:r)l,r! 1 ilnt l:1i i':trtr! :lrrr

DepartmentofElectronicsAndTelecommu,ication@
List of students Enrolled for certificate course on .opyrHoN inocnaMMrNc"

Duration : 15-12-2021 to 15-03-22
Roll Call List

Sr. No.
i:ii!

Name of $tudent
Patane Aishwarya Ravsaheb

2 Kashid Aditya Bibhishan

l Sathe Abhishek Jaysing

4 Bandgar Aarti I(ishor

Nrl-ud" Airh*uryo Un,"rh --* I5

6 lhabukswar Amar Shrishail
7 fophane Amql Mahadev

8 Lokare Amruta Rajabhau

9 Katare Aaiket Suhas

t0 Langotc Anikct Sunil

1t Bansode Ankita Annasaheb

t2 Sanadi Ankita Suresh

l, Arekar Shivani Hanumant

t4 Sanadi Ankita Suresh

l5 More Ashvini Dhanaji

r6 Bhosale Vishvatej Hanumant

17 lhavan Audumbar Kanitnath
l8 lhavan Audumbar Kanilirath
l9 lhavan Vaishnavi Sudhir

ZO Das Dnyaneshwari Balasaheb

zt Kavade Ganesh Dadarao

22 Kavade Ganesh Dadamo

Ioshi Gayatri Jaywant

Z4 Shettigar Giridhar Gunapala

25 Lendave Sayali Shivaji

26 Shel'ali Ajay Gaddanr

27 Shefali Ajay Gaddam ';
28 Patil Shilisidh Amogsidh

29 Shinde Chaitali Vikram

30 agtap Shitat Chandrakant

3I Atkale Shivant Rarndas

32 Kulkarni Shreya Dipak

l3 Iulpati Shrinath Ashok

34 Umbarkar Shripad Nishikant

35 Sherkhane Slubham Atul

36 Thorat Komal Satyawan

31 Karnblc Kshitija Tanaji

38 Kashid Laxman Dadasaheb

39 Phalphqle Madhura Sunil

40 Shripuram Mahendra Madhu

41 Deshrnukh Mahesh Sunil
ta Mane Rr"rtuja Suryakant

43 Jadhavar May:r Bhagavan

44 Patil Meenakashi Bramhanand

IV
Mr.M AZJes ,rrrwkh
Program Coordinator

Pawar
HoD ENTC

Head
Dept. of Electronics & Telecomrn
Engg. SVERI'S C.O.E. Pandharr:r;r



45 Swami Himani Anand

46 Karande Sunil Shammo

47 Ronge Platiksha Raghunatl,

48 Waghrnode Pratwsh Dinesh

49 Lendave Priyanka Balasao

50 Raiput Rahnl Laxmansinq

5r Patil Renuka Namadev
52 Bhandare Roliini Baban
5l Jastao Rohini Nasanath
54 Muluk Rooparl Revannath
55 Pol Rushikesh Uttanr
56 Dhekane Rutuja Hanumant
57 Shelake Ruhria Saniav
5E Mali Ruturai Anil
59 Thorat Sagar Navnath
60 Savant Sagar Kalyandas
6l Unhale Saquna Ashok
62 Bharama Sakshitai Shivasharan
(;3 Mali Samruddhi Suresh
64 Bhadrashetti Saniana Shrishail
65 N pase Shweta Raiabhau

Nikam Sonal Arun
61 Kate Sonali Sunil
68 Iasdale Srishti Satvawan
69 Bhinee Smshti Raiendra
7o Narsale Sudarshan Balasaheb
11 Urnate Suhas Shirish
72 Surwase Sudarshan Shatmshan
71 Nandawate Suiit Sudhakar
74 Bhosale Viiav Maruti
75 Deshrnukh Vaishnavi Sharadktular
76 Walke Vaishnavi Diparnbar
1'I Masal Vaibhav Chandrakant
78 Sonar Truoti Govind
79 Rasal Swati Arvind
80 Kote Suoriva Jakaooa

Pawar Suoriva Gooinath

82 Gaikwad Sumedh Saniavkumar

8i Jadhav Akanksha Alil
84 Devtiikar Janhavi Aiit
85 Kale Sandesh Subhash

86 Mhamanc Minal Shrikanl t
37 Bhosale N khil Ramesh

88 Bhosale Nikhil Ramesh

39 Nimbalkar Shivraj Namyan
90 Madgyal Onrkar Ashok

9r Lokhande Pooia Kruslma ii\

92 Sarvade Prabhu Ambadas

93 Kulkarni Prai akta Dattatrav

Kamble Praiakta Pramod

95 Kharat Pranav Madhav
g6 Survawanshi Pratibha Prasad

97 Waghmode Pratik Balbhim
9ll Yadav Pratiksha Ashok

fi\y'
Mr M A-Pfeshrnrrlrh

'.N
l)r

Yv
I Pawa

HoD ENTC

[l--u.i;;-i
Dept. of Electronics & Telecomm^

Engg. SVERI'S C.O.E. Pandharpur
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Program Coordinator



SHRI VITHAL EDI]CATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE'S ffi***'m
E OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR

P.B. No. 54, Gopalpur -Ranjani Road, Gopalpur', Tal.- Pandharpur- 413 304,Dist.- Solapur (

Tel.: 02186-216063, 9503103757, E-mail : qes(Alsve5-i"g!.i8, Website: wwl,'.sveri.e!J11
(Approved by A.I.C.T.E., New Delhi and affiliated to P. A. H. Solapur University, Solapur)

NBA Accredited all Eligible UG Programmes and, NAAC, Accredited Institute,

AccreditedbyThe InstitutionofEngineers(India),KolkataandTCS,Pune ISO9001-20l5CertifiedInstitute

Department of Electronics And Telecommunication Engineering
List of Students Enrolled for Certificate Course on "PYTHON PROGRAMMING"

Duration: l5-l?-2021 to 15-03-22

Attendance Sheet ,

t-*

!F

Sr. No. Student Namc Class Coursc Nrmc
Cour$c Doriltiun (1tr

Mods Stafi Drtc End Drtc

)ntrnc Aishwrayo Ravsshcb THIRD YEAR P}{hon P()gruDnning UU Online 5-12-2021 t5-03-2022

2 tushid Aditya Bibhishan THIRD YF,AR Pl,tbon ProgramLling 00 Unltn€ 5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

iathe Abhishek Jaysing THIRD 1'EAR Plthon Irograrnming 00 Online 5-t2-2021 t5-03-2022

4 lindprr Aidi Kishor THIRD YEAR P14hon Programming 00 Onlioe 5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

5 {alwade Aishrvirya Urnesh THIITI] YBAR Plthon Progrnmming 00 Online 5-12-2t)2 5-03-20?2

6 lhabukswar Amar Sfuishnil IHIITIJ YEA[{ P)thon Programming 00 ODLne zt)2 5-03-1022

1 ] Ano[ Mahadcv IHIRD YLAR Python Progr.mming r00 Unlme t5-12-202 5-03-2022

8 Lokarc Anutrla Rajabhau THIRD YEAR Pylhon ProgrammiDg r00 Online 15-t2-2021 t5-oi-2022

Katare Aniket Strhas THIRD YEAR Plthon Programmi0g t00 Online t5-t2-2021 I 5-03-202

Langote Anikel Sunil 1-H D YEAR Plthon Prograrnming 100 Online t5-t2-202 -03-202

ll Bansode Ankita Anf,asaheb IIIIRD Y-bAR Python P.ogramming I00 t5-12-202 5-03-202

ianadi Ankita Strresh TI-IIRD YEAR Python Progrsmming 100 Online l5-12-202 5-{13-2022

l3 Arckor Shivani Hanulront THTRD YEAR Pghon Prcgmrnning t00 Online t5-12-202 t5-03-202

i4 Sanadi Ankita Surcsh THIRD YEAR PYhon Progrumming 100 t2-2(r2l 5-03-202

l5 More Ashviri Dhnaji THIRD YEAR Plthon Progrrmmin8 100 Onlioe 5-t2-2t\2 5-03-2022

I6 Bhosale Vishvnlcj Hrnumant THIRD YEAIT Plthon Progrrmming t00 Online 5-t 2-2t)2 I 5-03-20:2

t'7 Cha\an Audumbar Kanitbalh THIRD Y]IAR []ython ['rogr]mmin: 100 0nlin€ 5- I ?-202 r 5-01-:012

IIJ Chavan Audumbtr Kanifnath I HIRI] YLN R I')thon I)rogrrmmin!t t00 Jnlrne l2-zo2 I 5-01-1022

l9 (iha\an Vaishravi Sudhir Hllul YEAI{ Irythoi Irrogrammirg i00 Online 5-12-202 5-03-2022

20 Das Dnyaneshwari Balasaheb tHtru Ybff Puh0n Pmrr.mminp t00 Online 5-12-2t2 r 5-01-2022

Karade Canesh Drdarao TI,IlRD YEAR Pylhotr Prcgrronning t00 OilIn)c 5-12-202 s-03-2022

22 Karadc Caneslr Darlurao TIIIRD YF,AR Plthon Prcgrrnnning t00 Onlrnc 5-t2-202t 5-03-2022

21 JosLi Gayatri Jalavanl
'I HIRD YIIAR Pltlron ?rogrUnrning 100 Onlinc 5-12-202 I 5-03-2022

24 Shcttigar Giridlur Gunapala THIRD YEAR Pyhon Prograrnrning 100 Online 5-12-202 I 5-t\1-2022

25 Lcmlave Sayali Shivaji THIRD YEAR Pfhon Prcgrarnming 00 Onlinc 5-12-202 r 5-01-:022

26 Shcfali Aiay Gaddam THIRD YF,AR Pyhon ProErimrning 00 Ooltrlc 5-t2-202 5-01-2022

21 Shct'ali Ajuy Gnddam Plthon ProgHrnming t00 Online I 5-12-201t r 5-01-2022

28 )atil Shilisrdh Amossidh IHII{I) YEAI{ P,1l)on Prognrnming 00 Online 5-t2-21i2 5-03-2022

2r) ;hinde Chaitrli Vikilm THIRD YEAR Python Progmmoing 100 Online 5-t7-202 .03-2027

l0 Iagtap Shital Chaidrakarll THIRD YEAR PYhol Programing 00 0nlme 5-12-202 t5-03-2022

lt Alkale Shivani Ramdas TTIIRD YEAR Python Programming 00 Online 5-t2-2t\2

12 Kulkarni Shreya Dipak THIRT] YEAI{ Pythorl Programming 00 ? Orlile 5-12-202t t5-o1-2022

33 Fulpnti Shrinath Ashok IHIRD YEAR Python Programning 00 Online 5-t2-Z\) t5-03-2422

34 Unrbarkar Shriparl Nishikanl IHIRD YEAR Plthon Prog 100 Online 5-12-20 -01-2022

l5 Sherklurc Shubham Atul THIRD YEAR Plthon Prcgrsmming 100 online 5-12-20 5-01-2022

l6 Thorat Konul Satyawan THIRD YI]AII Plthon Programming t00 Online 5_12_201 l5-03-2022

J-t Kamble Ksbitija TaoaJj l HltUl YgAn Pltbon I'rogmrnming 100 q"\'" 5-t2-2021 l5-03-2022

l8 Knshid Laxmnn Dadasnheb THIRD YEAR P)1[ron Progrnmming I00 Online 5-t2-202t t5-03-2022

39 Phalphale M.dhurn Sunil THIRD YEAR Python Progrrrrrring 100 Onlrnc 5-t2-202t t5-03-2022

40 Shripuam Mahendra Madhu THIRD YEAR Python Progrilmmin! 100
()nlrne 5-12-202t l5-03-2022

4t Deshm!kh Milhesh Sunil THIRD YEAR P{hon Prosrarnmin! too (,nXne 5-12-2t21 t5-0:r-1022

Mane Rutuia Suryakant TIIIRD YEAR Pylhon Progranrnring r00 Onlinc 5-t2-2021 l5-0i-2022

,tl Jadhavar Mayur Bhagavan TII]RD YEAR Pylhon Progrilmnrn! 100 Orlulc 5-t2,2t)2t l5-01-2022

Patil McciakNhi Bramhanatr(l
TIJIRD YF,AR Pylhon Progrumming t00 .)fllnrc 5-t2-202t I 5-03-2022

45 wani llimani Anan(l THIRD YEAIT Pylhon Progrun)iling t00 Online t5-t2-202.t rs-03-1022

(annde Sunil Shamrao THIRD YEAII Plthon Programing 100 Onlioe t5-t2-202t l-5-03-2022

47 longqPratiksha Raghunath THIRD YEAR PYhof, Programming 100
()nline t5-12-202t r5-03-1022

Mr.M A.Deshrnukh
Program Coordinator

Dr.Mrs.
HoD ENTC

Head
Dept. of Electronics & Telec"omm,
Engg. SVERI'S C.O.E. pandhar.pfu



43 Waghmode Praqtsh Dinesh THIRD YEAR Prlhon Progra!ming 100 Online t5-12-2021 l 5-03-2022

49 Lendavc PriyaLdia Balasao THIRII \tAR P,4hon Prcgramniog 100
(Jnlrne t5-t2-2021 15-01-2022

50 Rajput Rahul Laxftansing THIRD YbAIT Plthon Programming t00 Online | 5-12-2021 1s-03-2022

51 Patil Renuka Namadev IHIRD YEAR P}{hon Programfiing 100 Online t5-12-2021 t5-03-2022

52 Rhandare Rohini Raban TH RD YEAR Prthon Programming t00 Urllne t5-t2-2021 15-01-2022

5,1 Jagtap Rohini Naganath THIRT) YEAR P!4hon ['rogramming 100 online t5-12-2021 1 5-O1-2022

54 Muluk Roopim R(\rnnrth HIITD YIAI{ Python Prcgramming t00 Onlinc r 5-12-202 l ts-03-2022

55 1'rYlt{Y!3r -
Dhekaoe Rutlrja Hantrmanl

P!,thon Programmin!

Pylhon Progrannning

100 unne t5-12-2071 I 5-03-2022

56 TIIIRD YEAR IUU
()nho(

| 5- t2-202 t t5-03-2022

57 Shelake Rtrtlia Sanjay
TIIIRD YEAR Pyrhon Progranrtrrjng r00 OIlir)c | 5- t2-102t -03-21J22

58 Mrli Rutrruj Anil
.IIIIRD YEAR Python P()gramming il)0 otrlinc t5-12-2021 -03-202

59 Ihorat Sagar Navnath THIRD YEAR Python Progranuring 100 Online t5-t2-2021 -03-2022

60 Savant Sagar Kalyandas THIRD YUAR Pythotr PrcgraIming 100 Onirde l5-t2-2021 1s-01-2022

6l Jnhale SaBuna AshoL THIRD YEAX Plthon Programming 00 Online I 5-t2-2021 15-03-2072

62 lharnma Sakshitai Shivashaon THIRI' YEAR Pythoo Programming 100 Onlin€ t5-12-?021 l5-o)-2022

6l r4nli Samrddhi Suresh Pfhon Prcgraming 100 Online t5-t2-2021 t5-03-2022

o4 Bhndnshetti Saninna Sla ishail THIRD YEAR Python Prcgrnmming 00 (-)nllnc t5-12-2021 t5-01-2022

65 Napnse Shwet, Rajrbluu THIRD YEA]r Pylhon Progruilning 00 Onlinc 15-12-Zt)2 t 5-03-2022

6b Nikatu Sonal AJun TI{IRD YEAR Python Prcgramnring 00 Oiliue t5-t2-202 t5-03-2022

67 Kate Sonali Sunil I I.IIRD YEAR Python Prcgraming 100 Onlire -12-20 15-03-2022

6li Jagclale Srishti Satyarvan THIRD YEAR Pythoo P.ograming I IJ{) Onlinc t2-2tJ2t l5-03-2tJ22

69 Bhingc Srushti Rajendra
THIRD WAR Plthon PrcgrarDilidg 100 of,llne t2-2021 -o3-2022

70 NaNuic Sudnrhan Baldsaheb THIRD YEAR Plthon Programnring 100 Of,line t2-2021 s-03-2022

7t Jmate Srhts Shirish HTRI] YEAR PYhon Prograrruning 100 Online t2-2021 5-03-2022

12 iurursc Sudarshan Shntrughxn THIRD YEAI{ P}{hon Programming 100 Online 5-12-202t s-03-2022

73 ,,landawatc Sujit Sudlrakar
THIRD YI]AR P)(hon Programming 100 Online 5, I 2-10: 15-03,2022

14 lhosalc Vijay Miruti TH|RD YLAIT I'ython l'rogramminlt t00 Onlins l5-r2-202 l 5-01-20?2

15 )eshmukh Vaishnavi Sharadkumar I'HIIiD YEAI( Pylhor Programmmg t00 i)nline t 5-t2-202 r 5-0t-2022

76 Walke Vaishnavi Digambar THIRD YEAR Pfhon Prorrammino r00 (hlme 5-12-202t 5-r\1-2022

17 Masal Vaibhav Chandral€nl TII]RD YEAR Python Progranrnring t00 Online 5- l2-202 5-03-2022

73 Sona-Trupti Covind TI-IIRD YEAR P}(hoo Programnling t00 Onlinc l5-t2-2tJ t5-032022

19 Rsul Swati Aflind THIRD Y},,AR Py,thoo Programning 100 Online t5-t2-202 5-01-2022

80 Kote Supriya Jrkappa IHIRD YEAR P,lhoo Programming 100 Online t5-t2-202 5-03-2022

RI Parvar Supriya Gopmath IHIRD YEAR P}{hon Programming 100 Onllne l5-12-2021 .03-2022

82 Gaikwad Sumedh Saniayhrmar THIRD YEAR P}{hon Progratming 100 OnliDe -12-202 l5-01-2022

8l Jadhrv Aksnksha Anil THIR.D YEAR P)1hon Program,ning r00 Online 5-12-202 t5-03-2022

E4 Devdikar.lanhavi AjI THIRD YEAR I')thon Progrimming 100 Online t5-t2-202 1,5-03-2022

35 Kalc Sandeslr Sullhash HIRD Yt,AI{ Irythor PDgramming r00 (JnllDe 5-t2-202 -01-2022

86 Mhamafle Miral Shrikart THIRD 1EAN Python Prog(amng 100 OnliDe s-t2-202t -03-2022

87 Bhosale Nikhil Ra,nesh
TI{IRD YEAR Pylhon Progralxning 100 Online t5-t2-202t -03-2022

88 Bhosale Nikhil Rarlesh TIIIRD YEAR P)thon PrograLnfiing 100 Of,lmc 5-t2-202t 5-O3-2022

89 Nimbalkar Shivraj Naruyan I HIRD YHA P',thon Programnjng I00 Online 5- t2-202 \ t5-o3-2{J22

s0 Mudgyal c)lrkar Ashok THIRD 1,ljAR Plthon Programning I00 Online 5-12-2021 5-O3-2022

9t Loldnnde Pooja Knshna THIRD YEAI.( Plthon Paogramning 100 Online 5-t2-2021 t5-tB-2422

92 srfladc Prabhu Ambadns IHIRI] YbA( Plthon Programming r00 Online 5-t2-202| l5-03-202?

93 (lrlkarni lrajakta Dattaha THIRD YEAR l')1hon I'rogramming r00 Online I 5-03-2022

94 Kamble PraJakta Pmmod THIRD YEAR l)ylhon Programming t00 Onllne 5-t2-202t 15-$-2022

95 Khrmt Pranav Madhav THIRD YEAR Python Programming t{x)
()flliie

-.-12-2021 1 S-O1-2|J22

lurvawanshi Pratibha Prasad
TIlIRD YLAH Python Prcgrannning 00 Onlina t5-12-2021 t5-03-2022

97 waghmode Pratik Balbhim THIRD YEAX P{hon Ptogramming t00 Online I 5-t2-2{'21 t 5-o1-2t,22

98 Yada\ Pratiksha Asholi TH]RD YEAR Pvthon Progrimming 100 Onllns I 5- t2-202t 15-03-2022

' -1>

rv,srrfu-um
Program Coordinator HOD ENTC
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SVERI’s College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Certificate course  
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Advanced Technical Training in Civil Engg 
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SHRI VITHAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE'S 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,PANDHARPUR.

SVERI Department of Civil Engineering 

List of Students
Academic Year 2021-22 S.Y. B.Tech- Div. A Sem-I

Roll No. NAME OF STUDENT Roll No. NAME OF STUDENT

SA-1 AMBURE SNEHAL SHANKAR 
SA-2BARALE KAJAL SATYAWAN 
SA-3 BHOSALE SAYALI SURYAKANT 
SA-4 GAlKWAD PRANALI SHARAD

SA-5 GHOLVE HARSHADASUNIL
SA-6 HONMANE VAISHNAVI VIJAY
SA-7 JADHAV PRAGATI ASHOK

SA-8 JADHAV SHWETA HANAMANT 
SA-9 JAHIR PRANALI RAMESH 

SA-10 JAWADE ADISHAKTI ABASAHEB
SA-11 KADAM ROHINI RAJARAM 
SA-12 KONDHARE BHAGYASHRI RAJABHAU

SA-13 |kORAKE SAKSHI MAHADEV

SA-14 KULKARNICHAITRALI MILIND
SA-15 MALI MAYURITUKARAM
SA-16 PAWAR RUTUJA RAJABHAU
SA-17 PHALAKE ANKITA SUNIL 

SA-18 PUJA ANNASAHEB INGALE 

|SA-19 |SADIGLE RESHMA RAJENDRA 
SA-20 SALGAR MANASI MAHADEV 

SA-21 SHINDE MADHURIRAJARAM
SA-22 SHINDE POOJA SAHEBRAO

|SA-23 THAKARE SUNAYANA NAGNATH
SA-24 THENGIL MINAL SURESH 

SA-25 UBALE SAKSHI SUJIT 

SA-26 ATKALE ASHISH RAJU 
SA-27 BAGAL SANKET KALYAN 

SA-28 BAGWAN SHAHID SADIK 

SA-29 BHATKAR SANUSH SURENDRA

SA-30 BHOSALE KRUSHNA SAMBHAJI

SA-31 BICHUKALE ROHIT SHAHAJI

SA-32 BORADE ASHISH NANDKUMAR 

SA-33 CHANDOLE CHAITANYA GOPAL

SA-34 CHAVAN ROHAN BAPU 

SA-35 DESHMUKH YUVRAJ NAVANATH 

SA-36 DHEKANE ABHIJEET RAJABHAU 

SA-37 DHOTRE GOVIND RAJUU 

SA-38 DIVATE MAHANTESH SHIVANAND 

SA-39 GAIKWAD ROHIT PANDURANG 

|SA-40 GHADAGE ABHISHEK TANAJI 

SA-41 GHADAGE AKSHAY VIJAY 

SA-42 HUBALE SUYASH YASHWANT

SA-43 JADHAV HANUMANT BHAGAWAT 

SA-44JADHAV ROHIT SUNIL 
SA-45 JAGTAP VIKRAM NANASAHEB 
SA-46 KACHARE SUNNY SHIRISH

SA-47KADLASKAR GANESH SUDHIR 

SA-48 KALE ROHIT SUBHASH

SA-49 KALE VIVEK VILAS 

SA-50 KAMBLE ADITYA DINKAR 

KERKAL KHANDERAYA ANKUSH 

SA-52 KHANDAGALE VAIBHAV RAMESH 

SA-53 MASTUD RAVI ANIL_ 
SA-54 MORE VISHAL BALASO 

SA-55 MURMUTE SHUBHAM SATYAVAN

|PATEKAR KEDAR VILAS 

PATIL OM ANNASO 

PHATE SURAJ ANNASO 
PUJARI PRAJWAL GAJANAN
ROPALKAR ATHARV SANJAY 

SAKHARE YASH YOGIRAJ
SA-62 SARAVALE RANJIT DHANANJAY 

SA-63 SHINDE ADESH RAMRAO 

| SHINDE ANURAG ANIL 

SHINDE SANKET DATTATRAYA 

SA-66 sURVASE RUSHIKESH SATYAWAN

SA-S1 

SA-56 
SA-57 

SA-58 

SA-59 

SA-60 
SA-61 

rLUD SA-64 

SA-65 

SA-67 SURWASE PRATHMESH RAJENDRA 
SA-68 SUTAR ANASAR PIRSO 
SA-69 VANSALEROHAN ANURATH
SA-70 VANSALE ROHIT ANURATH 

VYAVAHARE RUSHIKESH KRUSHNA SA-71 

SA-72 WAGH GAURAV SOMNATH 
SA-73 YADAV VISHWAJEET VILAS 
SA-74 JETHE RUSHIKESH RAJKUMAR| 

KADAM VISHAL SURYAKANT SA-75 

HOD Civil Engg 
HEAD, 

Dept. of Civil. Engg. 
C.O.E. Pandharpur 

Class Coordinator 
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SHRI VITHAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE'S 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR. 

SVERI Department of Civil Engineering 

SEM-I Class-SY-A Name of falculty- Prof. B.M.Malagimani Subject-CLanguage Acad. Year-2021-22 

6-9-2021 07-09-202113/9/2021 14/9/2021 20/9/202121/9/2021 23/9/2021 
1-3:00 1-3:00 

P P 

Roll No. NAME OF STUDENT

2-3:00 1-3:00 2-3:00 1-3:00 2-3:00 
AMBURE SNEHAL SHANKAR

BARALE KAJAL SATAYAM

BHOSALESAYALISURYAKANT 
GAIKWAD PRANALISHARAD
GHOLVE HARSHADA SUNIL

|HONMANE VAISHNAVI VIJAY 
JADHAV PRAGATI ASHOK

JADHAV SHWETA HANUMANT
JAHIR PRANALI RAMESH

JAWADE ADISHAKTI ABASAHEB
KADAM ROHINI RAJARAM
KONDHAREBHAGYASHRI RAJABHAU
KOKARE SAKSHI MAHADEV
KULKARNI CHAITRALI MILIND

15 MALI MAYURI TUKARAM
|PAWAR RUTUJA RAJABHAU
PHALAKEANKITA SUNIL

18 PUJA ANNASAHEB INGALE 
SADIGLERESHMA RAJENDRA
SALGAR MANASI MAHADEV

21 SHINDE MADHURIRAJARAM
22 SHINDE POOJA SAHEBRAO

THAKARE SUNAYANA NAGNATH
THENGILMINAL SURESH
UBALE SAKSHI SUJIT 

ATKALE ASHISH RAJU 
BAGAL SANKET KALYAN 
BAGWAN NIHAL ALTAF 

BHATKAR SANUSHSURENDRA
BHOSALEKRUSHNA SAMBHAJI
BICHUKALE ROHIT SHAHAJI 

BORADE ASHISH NANDKUMAR 
CHANDOLE CHAITANYA GOPAL

CHAVAN ROHIT BAPU 

35 DESHMUKH YUVRAJ NAVNATH
36 DHEKANE ABHIJEETRAJABHAU

DHOTRE GOVIND RAJU 
DIVATE MAHANTESH SHIVANAND 

GAIKWAD ROHIT PANDURANG 

GHADGE ABHISHEK TANAJI

AB AB 

P 
AB 

AB AE 

AB 

P 

P 
P 

14 AB 

AB 

P P 
17 P P 

P P P P 
19 P P P P 
20 P P P P P 

P P 

AB 

23 P 

24 P 

25 AB P 

26 AB P 

27 

28 

29 

30 AB 
31 

32 

33 P 

34 P P P P 

P P P P P 

P P P P AB AB 

37 P AB P 

38 P P 

P AB 

40 

HEAD, 
Dept. of Civil. Engg. C.O.E. Pandharpur 

oYolatar



6-9-2021 7-9-2021 13/9/2021 14/9/2021 20/9/2021 21/9/2021 123/9/2021 Roll No. NAME OF STUDENT

2-3:00 1-3:00 2-3:00 1-3:00 2-3:00 1-3:00 1-3:00 

GHADAGE AKSHAY VIJAY P P P 
42 HUBALE SUYASH YASHWANT_ P P P 

JADHAV HANUMANT BHAGAWAT
JADHAV ROHIT SUNIL 

43 

44 

45 AGTAP VIKRAM NANASAHEB P P 

KACHARE SUNNY SHIRISH
KADLASKAR GANESH SUDHIR 
KALE ROHIT SUBHASH
KALE VIVEK VILAS 
KAMBLE ADITYA DINKAR 

KERKAL KHANDERAYA ANKUSH 

P P P P 

47 
P P P P 

48 

49 
AB P AB 

P P P 

P P 

52 P KHANDAGALE VAIBHAV RAMESH_
MASTUD RAVI ANIL_ 
MORE VISHAL BALASO 
|MURMUTE SHUBHAMSATYAVAN

53 
P 

P 

55 P P 

56 |PATEKAR KEDAR VILAS P 

7 PATIL OM ANNASO AB 
58 PHATE SURAJ ANNASO 

PUJARI PRAJWALGAJANAN
ROPALKAR ATHARVSANJAY_

61 SAKHAREYASH YOGIRA|

P 

59 AB P P 
60 

62 SARAVALE RANITDHANANJAY 
SHINDE ADESH RAMRAO_

SHINDE ANURAG ANIL 

63 P P AB 
64 P 

65 SHINDE SANKET DATTATRAYA 
SURVASE RUSHIKESH SATYAWAN
SURWASE PRATHMESH RAJENDRA
SUTAR ANASAR PIRSO 
VANSALE ROHAN ANURATH

VANSALE ROHIT ANURATH

AB 
66 

67 P P P P 

68 P AB 
69 

70 P P 

VYAVAHARE RUSHIKESH KRUSHNA
WAGH GAURAV SOMNATH_

AB P P 

72 

3 YADAV VISHWAJEET VILAS 
JETHE RUSHIKESH RAJKUMAR

KADAM VISHAL SURYAKANT 

Coordinator AOD Civil Engg 

HEAD, 
ant. of Civil. Engg. 

EPandharpur 



 

SVERI’s College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Certificate course  

on  

Advanced Technical Training in Civil Engg 

Class: SY (B) 

Academic Year: 2021-2022 



SHRI VIN1AL EDUCATION & RIESEARCH INSTTTUTE'S 

OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANIARPU. 

SVER Department of CivilEngineering 
List of Studonts

Academie V'ear 2021-22 S.Y. B.Tech- Div. B Sem -1| 

Roll No. NAME OF STUDENT Roll No. NAME OF STUDENT

SYB-1|Priyanka Dnyaneshwar Babar SYR-33 Karan madhukar jadhav

SYH-2 Suprabha Narayan Badave SYB-34 Prashant Jlyotiram Jadhav 

SYB-3 Akanksha Dnyaneshwar Bhakare SYB-35|Prathmesh Ganesh Kamale 

SVB4Dubal Sharada Mohan SYB-36Kamble sudip avinash 

SYR-5 Sajiya Nuroddin dumde sYB-37 Suyash dattatray kasabe

SYB-o Rutuja Bibhishan Gawali SYB-38 Dasharath budhappa kekan
-

SYB-7 GHODAKE SHIVANI DIL IP SYB-39 Sanket nagnath kesare

SYR-S GODASE ANISHA ARUN sYB-40 Ganesh Annaso Khandagale 

SYR Vaishnavi Dhamraj Jadhav SYB-41 Khilare Suraj Tukaram 

SYB-10 Manasi Kantilal Karale SYB-42 Suraj Tatyaso kolekar

SYB-11 |Revati Sanjay Mandave SYB-43 Doulappa shrimant koli 

SYB-12 Mangedkar Shruti Sanjay SYB-44 Kshirsagar shubham anil 

SYB-13 Prachi Manoj More SYB-45|Lakhan Gurunath Kulkarni

SYB-14 Smita Nagesh Pandit SYB-46 Rohan Baburao Lohar 

sYB-15 Patil Akshata Dnyaneshwar sYB-47 Lokhande Vijay Dattatray 

SYB-16 SHINDE NISHA Hari SYB-48 Samadhan Appaso More 

SYB-17 Umbarje Shubhangi Chandrakant sYB-49 Sharanbasappa Yegappa Nagur 

SYB-18 Reshma babaso zade SYB-50 Patil Dhairyashil Dinesh 

SYB-19 Agarkhed Aditya Anil SYB-51 Pawar Aditya Ananda 

SYB-20 Rupesh Ravindra Badave SYB-52 Sandeep Tukaram Pawar

SYB-21 Ritesh Ganesh Bhosale SYB-53 Sumit Bandu phate

SYB-22 Vishvajit Daji Bhusnar SYB-54 RANDIVE VAIBHAV SURESH

SYB-23 Kalpesh Babu Chavan SYB-55 Vijay Nura Rathod

SYB-24 Chavan Namdev pandurang9 SYB-56 Salunke Aditya Annasaheb 

SYB-25 Ajit popat Devmare SYB-57 Kirankumar Bhaskar Satpute

SYB-58 Shelke dnyaneshwar netaji SYB-26 Dharmaji yamaji devmare

SYB-27 Gaikwad Akash Gautam SYB-59 Shende Mayur Vishal

SYB-28 GAVALI TUSHAR SANTOSH SYB-60 Shinde Deepak Sambhaji 

SYB-29 Gavhane Shripad Bhagwan SYB-61Pravin Dattataray Suryawanshi 

SYB-30 Vedant Rajshekhar Gobbur sYB-62 Sunny namdev varpe 
-

SYB-63 Ganesh Dasu WaghmareSYB-31 Manjunath Laxmiputra Guttedar

SYB-32 Tejas Rajendra Hugar 

alil 
HOD Civil Engg 

Class Cordinator
Ms.S S PaH| HEAD, 

Dept. of Civil. Engg. 
C.O.E. Pandharpur 
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SVERI’s College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Certificate course  

on  

  (RCBD) Reinforced Concrete Building Design 

Software  

Class: BE 

Academic Year: 2021-2022 















 

SVERI’s College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Certificate course  

on  

 Use of STAAD Pro Software for Steel Structure 

Design Class: TY 

Academic Year: 2021-2022 











































 

SVERI’s College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Certificate course  

on  

 Use of STAAD Pro Software for Structural 

Design   

Class: M. Tech-II 

Academic Year: 2021-2022 













 

SVER’s 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Add on Course 

On 

“Object Oriented Programming 

Through C++” 

Duration – 16 
th

 Sept 2021 to 30
th

  Sept 2021 

Class : Second Year 

 



Sr. No Name of student 16\09\21 17\09\21 18\09\21 19\09\21 20\09\21 22\09\21 21\09\21 23\09\21 24\09\21 25\09\21 26\09\21 27\09\2128\09\21 29\09\2130\09\21

1 ROHITE AISHWARYA BALKRUSHNA P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P

2 VANAVE MIHIR BAPU P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P

3 SALGAR AVINASH NETAJI P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P

4 JAGTAP PURVA CHINTAMANI P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

5 SUTAR SONALI KRUSHNAT p p p p p A p p p p p p p p p

6 KADAM SANSKRUTI SANJAY p A p p p p p A P p p p p p p

7 WAGHMARE ADITYA RAMCHANDRA p p p p p p p p p p p A p p p

8 NARGIDE HARSH RAJESH p p A p p A p p p p p p p p p

9 NARUTE PRAJWAL PANDURANG p p p p A A p p p p p p p p p

10 REPAL PRADNYA ANIL p p p p A p p p p p A p p p p

11 PAWAR AKANKSHA SANJAY p A p A p p p p p p A p p p p

12 JAMDADE OM BALASAHEB p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

13 TULE SANDHYA SHIVAJI p p p p p p p p p p p p p A p

14 SURWASE SHREYAS SHANKAR p p p p p p A p p p p p p p p

15 WAGHMARE PRANAV PRASHANT p A p p p p p p p p p p p p p

16 GAVALI SAMPADA SANJAY p p p p p p p p p p p p p A p

17 KAPSE SHRIYASH DHANANJAY P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

18 JAGADALE GANESH BALASAHEB P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P

19 LOKARE APARNA KERABA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

20 JAGTAP NIKITA CHANDRAHAS P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

21 MOTE SUDARSHAN LAXMAN p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

22 PATIL AKSHAY MAYAPPA p A p p p p p p p p p p p p p

23 SHENDE SHIVANI CHANDRAKANT p p p p p p p p p p p A p p p

24 DAVALE ATHARV MILIND p p p p A p p p p p p p p p p

25 KHATAL CHETAN DIPAK p p A p p p p p p p p p p p p

26 GAIKWAD SUDARSHAN SHANKAR p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

27 HARALKAR PRAVIN SAMBHAJI p p A p A p p p A p p p p p p

28 KADGANCHI OM BALASAHEB p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

29 DALAVE SNEHAL SANJAY p A p p p p p p p p p p p p p

30 KAPASE PRITI TUKARAM p p p p p p p p p p A p p p p

31 BAHIRWADE POOJA RAJENDRA p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

32 TAD NIKITA BAPU p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

33 HILAL PRANALI PANDURANG P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

34 RAMESH KANADE SHREYA P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P

35 LOKHANDE DHANASHREE AMOL P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

36 BIRAJDAR ASHWINI GAUDAPPA P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P

37 THENGAL RUTUJA BRAMHADEV p p p p p p p p A p p A p p p

38 PATIL YASHRAJ SHIVLING p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

39 BIRAJDAR SHRADDHA SIDDHARAM p p p p p p p p p p p p A p p

40 LINGE SAYALI LAXMAN p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

41 KALDHONE GANESH JAYANT p p p p p p p p p p p p A p A

42 LOKHANDE KIRAN ANANDRAO p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

43 LAVATE NILESH NARAYAN p p A p p p p p p p p p p A p

44 SUDKE GAYTRI BIBHISHAN p p A p p p p P p p p p p p p

45 KOLI KHANDU CHANDRAKANT p p p p p p p p p p A p p p p

SVERI’s COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22

Add on Course “Object Oriented Programming Through C++”                

CLASS: S. Y. (CSE) 



46 SONAWANE SANKET NAGESH p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

47 BETALE GAYATRI PAVANKUMAR p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

48 SASANE DIKSHA RANJEET p p p p p p p P p p A p p p p

49 MUJAWAR AYESHA KARIM P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P

50 HINGMIRE ATHARV MILIND P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

51 KOLI JEEVAN BAJARANG P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P

52 DIXIT OM RAMESH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

53 KAGANE VITTHAL PANDIT p p p p p p p p p p p p p A p

54 GOSAVI PRATIK DINESH p p p p A p p p p P p p p p p

55 LANDGE AKANKSHA NAMDEV p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

56 VISHWAMANTRI MAHESH SHRIMANT p p p A p p p p p p p p p p p

57 BAMANE PRATISH NAGANATH p p A p p p p p p p p p p p p

58 DHULARAO SHREYASH CHANDRAKANT p p p p p p p p A p p p p p p

59 JADHAV SANSKRUTI RUPCHAND p p p p p p p p p p p A p p p

60 GOKHALE ADITYA MARUTI p p A p p p p p p p p p p p p

61 JADHAV DINESH DATTA p p p p p p p A p p p p p p p

62 DARADE SNEHAL SANTOSH p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

63 KHUDE SONALI ASHOK p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

64 JAGTAP ROHIT MAHADEO p p p p p p p p p p A p p p p

65 WAGHULE RUSHIKESH RAJESH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A

66 JADHAV RITESH SAMADHAN P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P

67 DHOTRE KHUSHI AVINASH P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

68 PATWARI TUKARAM KAMLAKAR P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

69 CHAVAN AKSHAY VILAS p A p p p p A p p p p p p p p

70 KUPADE RUTUJA VAIBHAV p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

71 NIKAM SAKSHI CHINTAMANI p p p p p p p p p p A p p p p

72 GALANDE SNEHA SANTOSH p p p p p p p p p p p p p p A

73 PATIL KRISHNA SURENDRA p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

74 BANDGAR SHUBHAM DARYABA p p p A p p p p p p p p p p p

75 RAUT ROHINI BIBHISHAN A p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

76 KURNAWAL CHINMAY KAILAS p A p p p p p p p p p p p p p

77 REPAL YASH SUNIL p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

78 KOLI VIRAJ VIJAY p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

79 AMBHURE SAHIL PRADEEP p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

80 AWARE RUSHIKESH FULCHAND p p p A p p p p p p p p p p p

81 DESHMUKH SHAMBHURAJE RAMRAJE P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

82 GHODKE ADITYA ANAND P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

83 PATEL SAIFA FAYAJ P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

84 GHADGE PRADIP PANDURANG P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

85 LAMKANE GANESH SHANKAR p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

86 SATHE PRUTHVIRAJ APPASAHEB p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

87 BHOSALE SUDARSHAN GOPICHAND p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

88 SHINDE SOMNATH SURESH p p p p p p p A p p p p p p p

89 DESHPANDE ATHARV ARVIND p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

90 BIRAJDAR GAURAV RAJENDRA p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

91 PETHE SHUBHAM SOMNATH p A p p p p p p p p p p p p p

92 JADHAV MAYUR RAJKUMAR p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

93 BULBULE KAIVALYA SANTOSH p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

94 RAUT SONALI GOKUL p p p p p p p A p p p p p p p

95 PATOLE POONAM VILAS p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

96 KARANDE SURAJ BALU p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

97 HUKE TEJAS RAMRAO P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P



98 SATHE PRAJAKTA DILIP P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P

99 GANGTHADE RITESH ANANDA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

100 GAIKWAD SUJAY SUBHASH P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P

101 NAIKNAVARE GANESH SHANTILAL p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

102 THORAT PRASAD NANASAHEB p p p p p A p p p p p p p p p

103 KUMBHAR NAMRATA VISHNU p A p p p p p p p p p p p p p

104 PASALE AKANKSHA SADASHIV p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

105 PATIL NISHITA p p p p A p p p p p p p p p p

106 PATIL SANIKA MUKUND p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

107 PARIT ROHIT MADOLAPPA p p p p p p p A p p p p p p p

108 VIRKAR VIKAS MANSING p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

109 SAWANT AISHWARYA MARUTI p p p p p p p p p A p p p p p

110 BANSODE HARSHAD ABHIMAN p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

111 GHUGE LAWALE NIKITA p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

112 PATIL MAHESH VIKRAM p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

113 AIWALE DIPAK EKNATH P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P

114 GULAMKAR SAURABH KALIDAS P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

115 NAGANE PRASHANT SAMADHAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

116 MALI SHILPA SAJJAN P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P

117 KOKARE AISHWARYA MAHADEO p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

118 CHOUDHARI SANYOGITA BABA p p p p p p A p p p p p p p p

119 SHINDE DIGVIJAY SAMBHAJI p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

120 VIRDHE AMRUT YOGESH p p A p p p p p p p p p p p p

121 GAIKWAD SAURABH SUNIL p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

122 BILE ANUJA AGATRAO p p p p p A p p p p p p p p p

123 PORE NIKITA DNYANESHWAR p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

124 FARAD VAISHNAVI BAPURAO p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

125 GOVE PRAGATI SHANKAR p p p p p p p p A p p p p p p

126 KAULWAR YASH SHRINIVAS p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

127 SURSHETWAR ABHIJEET BALKRISHNA p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

128 BARASKAR MUSTKEEM MAHAMADHANIF p p p p p p p A p p A p p p p

129 MASALEKAR SAMRUDHI DATTATRAYA p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

130 INGALE KRUSHNA RAMESHWAR p p p A p p p p p p p p p p p

131 BADAVE SHRIPRASAD ACHYUT p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

132 JAGTAP NEHA SUDHAKAR p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

133 NAJAR SAQIB AMIN p p p A p p p p p p p p p p p

134 AMBULE SWATI SAUDAGAR p p p p p p p p A p p p p p p

135 MANE RUTUJA SANJAY p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

136 RAJURKAR SAKSHI CHANDRASHEKHAR p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

137 DHEMBARE MONALI BANDU p p p p p p p p p A p p p p p

138 SALVITTHAL SAKSHI SANJAY p p p p p p p p p p p p p p p

139 MANDVE VAISHNAVI SANTOSH p p p p p p p p p p p p A p p
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SVERI'sCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUJR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE& ENGINEERING

Add on Course "ProjectManagement"
CLASS:T. Y. (CSE) DIV: A

List ofStudent

Roll No. Name of Student
Abhangrao Vaishnavi Milind

Roll No. Nameof Student

Velapure Siddhi Suresh
TA 01

TA 41

TA 02 Dongare Amruta Kamraj TA 42 Kore Ratan Giramalla

TA 03 Atkale Prapti Pandurang TA 43 Awasare Meenakshi Vithal

TA 04 Bansode Vaishnavi Pitamber TA 44 Gaygopal Reshma Bhagwan

TA 05 Bhosale Sakshi Ganesh
TA 45 Koshti Pranoti Sukhadev

TA 06 Bhujang Vedangi Mangesh TA 46 Palkar Sayali Dhananjay

TA 07 Devale Lajina Sadik Gaikwad Rutuja YuvarajTA 47

TA 08 Dhage Shraddha Shashikant
Dongare Yogita BhaskarTA 48

TA 09 Dhaygude Unnati Anil TA 19 Ingale Pradnya Tanaji

TA 10 Dhole Rutuja Bharat Khandagale Chaitanya NandkumarTA 50
TA 11 Dongare Madhuri Vilas TA 51 Swapnil Kantilal Ubale

TA 12 Ekad Jyoti Chandrashekhar
Andhare Akshay MahavirTA 52

TA 13 Gaikwad Swapnali Gorakh
Bhange Saideep ArvindTA 53

TA 14 Gavali Suchitra Ramchandra
Birajdar Onkar AmasiddhaTA 54

TA 15 Jathar Vaishnavi Vikram TA 55 Devkate Rahul Kisan

TA 16 Kadam Apurva Ajit Diwan Suyash SamirTA 56

TA 17 Kallur Khushi Naresh
Gapat Rahul KisanTA 57

Kashid
Swagati Satish

Katkamwar Trupti Sunil

TA 18 TA 58 Ghadage MayurVijaykumar
TA 19 TA 59 Hingmire Rahul Laxmikant

TA 20 Katkar Rutuja Nandkumar Kakade Pavan PandurangTA 60

TA 21 Kulkarni Aishwarya Waman Kale Omkar AjitkumarTA 61

TA 22 Limbole Prerana Raju TA 6
Kamble Lahu Ramchandra

TA 23 LondheAkanksha Ganesh Kavitake Rohit DattatrayTA 63

TA 24 Modak Kalyani Prasad
Kondubhairy Sanket SambhajiTA 64

TA 25 Mohikar Aishwarya Mahesh TA 65 Kulkarni Sahil Santosh

TA 26 More Sandhya Mahadeo Lohar
Dnyaneshwar SanjivanTA 66

More Vaishnavi Motilal

More Priti Utam

TA 27 TA 67 Lohar Hrishikesh Prasad

TA 28 TA 68 Madane Umesh Vijay

More Mayeshwari Shrikrishna
More Swapnil Bharat

TA 29 TA 69

TA 30 Mungase Dipali Hanumant TA70 Nagelli Girimalleshwar Balaji

Pardeshi Sonal Dilip Patil Viraj VikasTA 31 TA 7

TA 72 Sathe Umesh VikasTA 32 Patil Pratiksha Uddhav

TA33 Rudrakanthwar Sakshi Santosh TA 73 Shejal Gorakshanath Balkrushna

TA 34 Ritika Saini
TA 74 Shende Shubham Gulabrao

TA35 Vishakha Vijaykumar Savalkar TA 75 Shende Shubham Gorakh

TA36 Savant Shweta Anant TA 76 Sirsale Vitthal Ashok

TA 37 Shaikh Shaina Ismail TA 77 Pardeshi Siddhesh Shivsingh

TA 38 Shinde Prerana Bharat TA 778 Kudal Raviraj Dhondappa

TA 39 Survase Tejal Dipak TA 79 Ghogardare Rushikesh Mahendra

TA 40 Swami Mayuri Somnath TA 80 Ingawale Vikas Suresh

Coordinator
Head,CSEDept.

Department
of Computer Science& Enge

SVER'sC.o.E.Pandharpur



SVER'sCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Add on Course "ProjectManagement"
CLASS:T. Y. (CSE) DIV: B

List of Student

Roll No. Name ofStudent
Adat Shruti Pandurang

Roll No. Nameof Student

Deshpande Yogiraj Raghunath
TB 01

TB 41

TB 02 Bhandare Poonam Dattatray TB 4 Dongare Nivrutee Dnyaneshwar

TB 03 Chavan Anushka Satosh
TB 43 Dongare Pranav Santoshkumar

TB 04 Gaikwad Shivani Nagnath Ghante Abhay ShivanandTB 44

TB 05 Ghadage Neha Navanath
TB 45 Ghogare Sanket Vasant

TB 06 Ghadage Amruta
Dattatray Gonjari Pranoj PrabhakarTB 46

TB 07 Ghotage Tanvi Pravin
Jadhav Abhishek AshokTB 47

TB 08 Jadhav Pallavi Aba
TB 48 Jadhav Prasad Balaso

TB 09 Jadhav Shweta Sanjay TB 49 Jadhav Prathamesh Tukaram

TB 10 Kavathekar Shraddha Sandip TB 50 Jagdale Pavanraj Balasaheb

TB 11 Kolle Swarupa Dattakumar
Kale Karan Popat

TB 51

TB 12 Kshirsagar Divya Somnath
Prashant Biraii LandageTB 52

TB 13 Kumbhar Akshata Ravindra TB 53 Lingade Vishal Anil

Mali
Aarti Ashok

Maskar Sneha Navnath

TB 14
TB 54 Mali Pratik Gorakh

TB 15
Mali

Yashwant Siddheshwar

Mittha Aniket Rajmahendra

More Rohit Madhukar

TB 55

TB 16 Munde Srushti Suryakant TB 56

TB 17 Naik Snehal Ravindra TB 57
TB 18 Nanna Vaishnavi

Gurupadappa TB 58 Mujawar Arbaj Jalaluddin

TB 19 Nashte Charulata Prashant Nikam Vijaysinh Lingdev
Patil

Shreyash Ramchandra

TB 59
TB 20 Patil Vaibhavi Vivekanand

TB60
TB 21 Patil Pooja Laxman

Patil Ankit VishwasTB 61

TB 22 Pawar Yogeshree Pandit TB62 Pawar Vibhuti Ananda

TB 23 Pethe Pratiksha Vitthal TB 63 Yaqoob Ramzan
TB 24 Raut Vaishnavi Shashikant TB64 Sadawarte Anant Vitthal

TB 25 Chavan Pratibha
Sakhare Shubham KiranTB 65

TB 26 Shivsharan Sakshi Vikas
TB66 Salave Anand Dattatraya

TB 27 Thakare Sanika Baliram
TB367 Sathe Omkar Ghansham

TB 28 Upase Saloni Sujit
Sulakhe Sushant Mukesh68

TB 29 Shital Chandrakant Kedar
TB 69 Suru Parth Vikas

TB 30 Vasmale Aparna Baliram
Thalpati Prasanna SantoshTB 70

TB 31 Jadhav Rupali Bramhadeo TB371 Wattamwar Omraje Rahul

TB 32 Kamble Anisha Anil TB 72 Yeole Ganesh Bandu

TB 33 Koshti Neha Manoj TB 73 Nagane Ananda
TB 34 Parkipalli Shraddha Avinash

Bad HarshadTB74
TB 35 Aigale Kiran Ravsaheb

Shaikh HarunTB 75

TB36 Tatipamul Ankita Balaji TB376 Bhosale Shailesh

TB 37 Babar Onkar Bhimra0
TB377 Patil Shreyas

TB 38 Bansode Aniket Ganpat Halsikar Chinmay ShripadTB 78

TB 39 Bhosale Sushant Dattatrya Keskar Aditya bhagavat
TB 79

TB40 Deshmukh
Bhushan Satish Nagtilak suraj suryakant

TB 80

Coordimtor
Head,,CSEDept.HOD,

2partment
of Computer Science &Engo

SVERI's C.O.E.Pandharpur



SVERI's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPURDEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGINEERING
A.Y. 2021-22 SEM:II

Add on Course "Project Management"
CLASS: T.Y.(CSE)DIV: A

Date: 170s|2022
Attendance Sheet

RollNo.

TA01
Nameof Student

Abhangrao Vaishnavi Milind

Sign
Roll No. SignName of Student
TA 41 Velapure Siddhi Suresh

TA 42 Kore
Ratan Giramalla

Awasare Meenakshi
Vithal

TA 44 Gaygopal ReshmaBhagwan

Koshti Pranoti Sukhadev

TA 02 Dongare Amruta Kamraj

TA 03 Atkale Prapti Pandurang

TA 43
TA 04 Bansode Vaishnavi Pitamber

TA 05 Bhosale Sakshi Ganesh TA 45
TA 06 Bhujang Vedangi Mangesh TA 46 Palkar

Sayali Dhananjay
TA07 Devale Lajina Sadik

TA 47 Gaikwad Rutuja Yuvaraj

TA08 Dhage Shraddha Shashikant
TA 48 Dongare Yogita BhaskarTA 09 Dhaygude Unnati Anil
TA 49 Ingale Pradnya Tanaji

TA 10 Dhole Rutuja Bharat
TA 50 Khandagale Chaitanya Nandkumar

Dongare Madhuri Vilas

Ekad Jyoti Chandrashekhar

Swapnil Kantilal Ubale

Andhare Akshay Mahavir

TA11
TA 51

TA 12

TA 13
TA$2

Gaikwad
Swapnali Gorakh TA 53 Bhange Saideep Arvind

TA14 Gavali Suchitra Ramchandra
TA 54 Birajdar Onkar Amasiddha

TA 15 Jathar
Vaishnavi Vikram Devkate Rahul KisanTA 55

TA 16 Kadam Apurva Ajit
TA 56 Diwan Suyash Samir

Kallur Khushi Naresh
TA 57 Gapat Rahul Kisan

TA 58 Ghadage MayurVijaykumar

TA 17

TA 18 Kashid Swagati Satish

TA 19 Katkamwar Trupti Sunil
TA 59 Hingmire Rahul Laxmikant

TA 20 Katkar Rutuja Nandkumar
TA 60 Kakade Pavan PandurangTA 21 Kulkarni Aishwarya Waman
TA 61 Kale

OmkarAjitkumarTA 22 Limbole Prerana Raju TA 62 Kamble Lahu Ramchandra
TA 23 Londhe Akanksha Ganesh

TA 63 Kavitake Rohit
Dattatray

TA 24 Modak
Kalyani Prasad

TA 25 MohikarAishwarya Mahesh

TA 64 Kondubhairy Sanket Sambhaji

Kulkarni Sahil Santosh
TA 65

TA More
Sandhya Mahadeo

Lohar
Dnyaneshwar Sanjivan

26
TA 66

TA 27 More Vaishnavi Motilal
TA 67 Lohar Hrishikesh Prasad

TA 28More Priti Uttam Madane
Umesh Vijay

More Swapnil Bharat

TA 68
TA29 More Mayeshwari Shrikrishna

TA 69

TA30 Mungase Dipali Hanumant
Nagelli Girimalleshwar Balaji

TA70
TA 31 Pardeshi Sonal Dilip

TA71 Patil Viraj Vikas

Patil Pratiksha Uddhav Sathe Umesh Vikas

Shejal Gorakshanath Balkrushna

32
TA 72

TA 33 Rudrakanthwar Sakshi Santosh
TA73

TA34 Ritika Saini
Shende Shubham Gulabrao

TA 74
Vishakha Vijaykumar Savalkar TA75

TA 35
Shende Shubham Gorakh

Savant Shweta Anant

TA 76 Sirsale
Vitthal Ashok

Pardeshi Siddhesh Shivsingh

TA 36

TA 37 Shaikh Shaina Ismail
TA 77

Shinde Prerana Bharat
KudalRaviraj Dhondappa

TA 38
TA 78

Survase Tejal DipakTA39
TA 40 Swami Mayuri Somnath

TA 79 Ghogardare Rushikesh Mahendra

TA 80 Ingawale Vikas Suresh

Co-ordinator
Head,CSE Dept.

HOD,
epartment of

Computer Science & Engg
SVERI's C.O.E Pandharpur



SVER'sCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22 SEM:1
Add on Course "ProjectManagement"

CLASS: T.Y.(CSE)DIV: B

Date:
17/osJnonAttendance Sheet

Roll No Name of Student
Adat Shruti

Pandurang

Sign Roll No. Name of Student SignTB 01
TB41 Deshpande Yogiraj RaghunathTB02 Bhandare Poonam

Dattatray
TB 42 Dongare Nivrutee DnyaneshwarTB 03 Chavan Anushka Satosh

TB
43 Dongare Pranav Santoshkumar

Gaikwad
Shivani Nagnath

Ghadage NehaNavanath

Gihadage Amruta Dattatray

TB 04
TB 44 Ghante Abhay Shivanand

TB 0S
CGhogare Sanket Vasant

CGonjari Pranoj Prabhakar

TB 45
TB06

TB 46

TB 07 Ghotage Tanvi Pravin
TB 47 Jadhav Abhishek Ashok

TB 08 Jadhav Pallavi Aba
TB348 Jadhav Prasad Balaso

Jadhav Shweta Sanjay

Kavathekar Shraddha Sandip

TB 09
TB 49 Jadhav Prathamesh Tukaram

TB 10
TB 50 Jagdale Pavanraj Balasaheb

TB 11 Kolle
Swarupa Dattakumar

TB 51 Kale Karan
Popat

Kshirsagar Divya Somnath

Kumbhar Akshata Ravindra

Mali Aarti Ashok

TB 12
TB 52 Prashant Biraii Landage

TB 53 Lingade Vishal Anil

MaliPratik Gorakh

TB 13

TB 14
TB 54

15 Maskar Sneha Navnath
TB 55 Mali

Yashwant Siddheshwar
TB 16 Munde Srushti Suryakant TB 56 Mittha Aniket

Rajmahendra
NaikSnehal Ravindra More

Rohit Madhukar

Mujawar Arbaj Jalaluddin

TB 17
TB 57

TB 18
NannaVaishnavi

Gurupadappa TB 58
TB 19 Nashte Charulata Prashant TB59 Nikam Vijaysinh Lingdev
TB 20 Patil Vaibhavi Vivekanand

TB 60 Patil Shreyash Ramchandra
TB 21 Patil Pooja Laxman TB 61 Patil Ankit Vishwas
TB 22 Pawar

Yogeshree Pandit
TB 62 PawarVibhuti Ananda

TB23 Pethe
Pratiksha Vitthal TB 63 Yaqoob Ramzan

TB 24 Raut Vaishnavi Shashikant
TB 64 Sadawarte Anant Vitthal

TB 25 Chavan Pratibha
TB 65 Sakhare Shubham Kiran

Shivsharan Sakshi Vikas
Salave Anand Dattatraya

TB 26
TB 66

TB 27 Thakare Sanika Baliram
TB 67 Sathe Omkar Ghansham

TB 28 Upase Saloni Sujit
TB668 Suakhe Sushant Mukesh

TB 29 Shital
Chandrakant Kedar TB 6 Suru Parth Vikas

TB30 Vasmale Apama Baliram
TB 70 Thalpati Prasanna Santosh

TB 31 Jadhav Rupali Bramhadeo
TB 71 Wattamwar Omraje Rahul

TB32 Kamble Anisha Anil
TB 72 Yeole Ganesh Bandu

TB 33 Koshti Neha Manoj TB 73 Nagane Ananda
TB 34 Parkipalli Shraddha Avinash TB 74 Bad Harshad

Aigale Kiran Ravsaheb

Tatipamul Ankita Balaji

TB 35
TB 75 Shaikh Harun

TB 36
TB 76 Bhosale Shailesh

TB 37 Babar Onkar Bhimrao
TB 77 Patil Shreyas

Bansode Aniket Ganpat
Halsikar Chinmay Shripad

Keskar Aditya bhagavat

TB 38

TB 78

TB 39 Bhosale Sushant Dattatrya TB379
Deshmukh Bhushan Satish

Nagtilak suraj suryakant

TB 40
TB 80

Co-ordinator

Head,OSEept.
Departmeni of Computer Science&Engg

SVERI'S C.O.E.
Pandharpur



SVERI'sCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22SEM:11

Add on Course "ProjectManagement"
CLASS: T.Y.(CSE)DIV: A

Date:
181osl202

Attendance Sheet

Roll No. Name of Student
Abhangrao Vaishnavi Milind

Sign Roll No.

TA

Name of Student

Velapure Siddhi Suresh

Sign

TA 01 41

TA 02 Dongare Amruta Kamraj TA 42 Kore Ratan Giramalla

TA 03 Atkale Prapti Pandurang TA 43 Awasare Meenakshi Vithal

Bansode Vaishnavi Pitamber

Bhosale Sakshi Ganesh

Gaygopal ReshmaBhagwan

Koshti Pranoti Sukhadev

TA04 TA 44

TA05 TA 45

TA06 Bhujang Vedangi Mangesh TA 46 Palkar Sayali Dhananjay

TA 47 Gaikwad
Rutuja Yuvaraj

Dongare Yogita Bhaskar

TA07 Devale Lajina Sadik

TA 08 DhageShraddha Shashikant TA 48

TA09 Dhaygude Unnati Anil TA 49 Ingale Pradnya Tanaji

TA 10 Dhole Rutuja Bharat TA 50 Khandagale Chaitanya Nandkumar

Swapnil Kantilal Ubale

Andhare Akshay Mahavir

TA 11 Dongare Madhuri Vilas TA S1

Ekad Jyoti ChandrashekharTA 12

TA 13

TA 52

Gaikwad Swapnali Gorakh TA 53 Bhange Saideep Arvind

TA 14 Gavali Suchitra Ramchandra TA 54 Birajdar Onkar Amasiddha

TA 15 Jathar Vaishnavi Vikram TAS5 Devkate Rahul Kisan

TA 16
Kadam Apurva Ajit Diwan Suyash SamirTA 56

TA 17 Kallur Khushi
Naresh TA 57 Gapat Rahul Kisan

Kashid Swagati SatishTA 18

TA 19 KatkamwarTrupti Sunil

TA 58 Ghadage Mayur Vijaykumar

TA 59 Hingmire Rahul
Laxmikant

Kakade Pavan PandurangTA 20 Katkar Rutuja Nandkumar TA 60

TA 2
Kulkarni Aishwarya Waman Kale Omkar AjitkumarTA 61

TA 22 Limbole Prerana Raju TA 62 Kamble Lahu Ramchandra

Londhe Akanksha Ganesh TA63 Kavitake
Rohit Dattatray

TA 64 Kondubhairy Sanket Sambhaji

TA 23

TA 24
Modak Kalyani Prasad

TA 25 Mohikar Aishwarya Mahesh TA 65 Kulkarmi Sahil Santosh

TA 26 More Sandhya Mahadeo TA 66 Lohar Dnyaneshwar Sanjivan

TA27 More Vaishnavi Motilal TA 67 Lohar Hrishikesh Prasad

TA 68 Madane Umesh Vijay

More Swapnil Bharat

TA28 More Priti Uttam

TA 29 More Mayeshwari Shrikrishna TA69
TA.30 Mungase Dipali Hanumant TA70 Nagelli Girimalleshwar Balaji

TA 71 Patil Viraj
Vikas

TA 72 Sathe Umesh Vikas

TA 31 Pardeshi Sonal Dilip

32 Patil Pratiksha Uddhav

TA33 Rudrakanthwar Sakshi Santosh TA 73 Shejal Gorakshanath Balkrushna

Ritika Saini ShendeShublham GulabraoTA 34 TA 74

35 Vishakha Vijaykumar Savalkar TA 75 Shende Shubham Gorakh

TA36 Savant Shweta Anant TA76 Sirsale Vitthal Ashok

TA 37 Shaikh Shaina Ismail TA 77 Pardeshi Siddhesh Shivsingh

Shinde Prerana Bharat KudalRaviraj DhondappaTA 38

TA 39

TA 40 SwamiMayuri Somnath

TA 78

Survase Tejal Dipak TA 79 Ghogardare Rushikesh Mahendra

TA 80 Ingawale Vikas Suresh

CeFordinator Head,CSE Dept.
HOD,

Department of Computer Science & Engo

SVER'S C.O.E. Pandharpur



SVERI's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22 SEM: I1

Add on Course "ProjectManagement'"
CLASS: T. Y.(CSE)DIV: B

Date:181sno
Attendance Sheet

Roll No. Nameof Student
Adat Shruti Pandurang

Sign RollNo. Nameof Student Sign
TB 01

TB41 Deshpande Yogiraj Raghunath

Dongare Nivrutee Dnyaneshwar
TB 02 Bhandare Poonam Dattatray TB 4

Chavan Anushka Satosh

Gaikwad Shivani Nagnath

TB 03
Dongare Pranav Santoshkumar

Ghante AbhayShivanand

TB 43

TB 04 TB 44

TB 05 Ghadage Neha Navanath
TB

4

TB 4

TB 47 Jadhav
Abhishek Ashok

Ghogare Sanket Vasant

Gonjari Pranoj Prabhakar
TB06 Ghadage Amruta Dattatray

TB 07 Ghotage Tanvi Pravin

Jadhav Pallavi AbaTB 08
Jadhav Prasad BalasoTB 48

TB 4
TB 09 Jadhav Shweta Sanjay Jadhav Prathamesh Tukaram

Kavathekar Shraddha Sandip

Kolle
Swarupa Dattakumar

TB 10
TB 50 Jagdale Pavanraj Balasaheb

TB 11
Kale Karan Popat

Prashant Biraii Landage

Lingade Vishal Anil

Mali Pratik Gorakh

TB 51

TB 12 Kshirsagar Divya Somnath
TB 52

TB13
Kumbhar Akshata Ravindra TB 53

TB 14 Mali Aarti Ashok TB 54

TB 15 MaskarSneha Navnath
Mali Yashwant Siddheshwar

Mittha
Aniket Rajmahendra

More Rohit Madhukar

TB 55
TB 16 Munde Srushti Suryakant TB 56

TB
1
17 Naik Snehal Ravindra

TB 57
TB 18 Nanna Vaishnavi Gurupadappa Mujawar Arbaj JalaluddinTB 58
TB 19 Nashte Charulata Prashant

TB 59 Nikam Vijaysinh Lingdev

TB 20 Patil Vaibhavi Vivekanand Patil Shreyash RamchandraTB 60

TB 21 Patil Pooja Laxman
Patil Ankit Vishwas

TB 61

Pawar Yogeshree Pandit

Pethe Pratiksha Vitthal

TB 22 TB 62 Pawar Vibhuti Ananda

TB 23
TB 63 Yaqoob Ramzan

TB 24 Raut Vaishnavi Shashikant TB 64 Sadawarte Anant Vitthal

TB 25 Chavan Pratibha
TB 65 Sakhare Shubham Kiran

TB 26 Shivsharan Sakshi Vikas
Salave Anand DattatrayaTB 66

Thakare Sanika Baliram

Upase Saloni Sujit

Shital Chandrakant Kedar

TB 27 TB 67 Sathe Omkar Ghansham

TB 28 TB 68 Sulakhe Sushant Mukesh

TB 29
TB 69 Suru Parth Vikas

Vasmale Aparna Baliram

Jadhav Rupali Bramhadeo

TB 30 TB 70 Thalpati Prasanna Santosh

TB 31 TB 71 Wattamvar Omraje Rahul

TB 32
Kamble Anisha Anil

Koshti
Neha Manoj

Parkipalli Shraddha Avinash

TB72 Yeole
Ganesh Bandu

Nagane Ananda
TB 33

TB 73

TB 34 TB 74 Bad Harshad

Aigale
Kiran Ravsaheb

Tatipamul Ankita Balaji

Babar Onkar Bhimrao

Banisode Aniket Ganpat

TB 35 TB 75 Shaikh Harun

TB TB 76 Bhosale Shailesh

TB 37 TB 77 Patil Shreyas

TB 38 TB 78 Halsikar Chinmay Shripad

TB 39 Bhosale Sushant Dattatrya Keskar Aditya bhagavatTB 79
P

TB 40 Deshmukh Bhushan Satish
Nagtilak suraj suryakantTB 80

Co-ordinator
Head,CSE Dept.

HOD,
epartment

of Computer Science & Engg
sVER/'s C.0.E.Pandharpur



SVERI'sCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22 SEM: II

Add on Course "ProjectManagement"
CLASS:T.Y.(CSE)DIV: A

Date: 19losl 2022
Attendance Sheet

Roll No.

TA 01

NameofStudent
Abhangrao Vaishnavi Milind

Sign Roll No. Nameof Student

Velapure Siddhi Suresh

Sign

TA 41 A
TA 02 Dongare Amruta Kamraj P TA 42 Kore Ratan Giramalla

TA 03
Atkale Prapti Pandurang TA 43 Awasare Meenakshi Vithal

TA 04 Bansode Vaishnavi Pitamber TA 44 Gaygopal Reshma Bhagwan

TA 05 Bhosale Sakshi Ganesh TA 45 Koshti Pranoti Sukhadev

TA 46 Palkar Sayali Dhananjay

Gaikwad Rutuja Yuvaraj

TA 06 Bhujang Vedangi Mangesh

TA 07 Devale Lajina Sadik TA 47

Dhage Shraddha Shashikant TA48 Dongare Yogita Bhaskar

Ingale Pradnya Tanaji

TA 08

TA 09 Dhaygude Unnati Anil TA 49

TA 10 Dhole Rutuja Bharat TA 50 Khandagale Chaitanya Nandkumar

Dongare Madhuri Vilas

Ekad Jyoti Chandrashekhar

Swapnil Kantilal Ubale

Andhare Akshay Mahavir

TA 11 TA 51
TA 12 TA 52

TA 13 Gaikwad Swapnali Gorakh TA 53 Bhange Saideep Arvind

Gavali Suchitra RamchandraTA14 TA 54 Birajdar Onkar Amasiddha

Jathar Vaishnavi Vikram

Kadam Apurva Ajit

TA 15 TA55 Devkate Rahul Kisan

TA 16 TA 56 Diwan Suyash Samir

TA 17 Kallur Khushi Naresh TA 57 Gapat Rahul Kisan

Kashid Swagati Satish TA 58 Ghadage Mayur Vijaykumar

Hingmire Rahul Laxmikant

TA 18

TA19 Katkamwar Trupti Suni TA 59

TA20 Katkar Rutuja Nandkumar Kakade Pavan PandurangTA 60

TA 61 Kale Omkar Ajitkumar
TA 21 Kulkarni Aishwarya Waman

TA22 Limbole Prerana Raju TA 62 Kamble Lahu Ramchandra

Londhe Akanksha Ganesh TA63 Kavitake Rohit Dattatray

Kondubhairy Sanket Sambhaji

TA 23

TA 24 Modak Kalyani Prasad TA 64 P
TA 25 Mohikar Aishwarya Mahesh TA 65 Kulkarni Sahil Santosh

TA 2 26 More Sandhya Mahadeo TA 66 Lohar Dnyaneshwar Sanjivan

More Vaishnavi Motilal TA 67 Lohar Hrishikesh Prasad

MadaneUmesh Vijay

TA 27

TA28 More Priti Uttam TA 68

TA 29 More Mayeshwari Shrikrishna TA 69 More Swapnil Bharat

TA 30 Mungase Dipali Hanumant TA70 Nagelli Girimalleshwar Balaji

Pardeshi Sonal DilipU TA 71 Patil Viraj Vikas

Sathe Umesh Vikas

Shejal Gorakshanath Balkrushna

TA 31

TA32 Patil Pratiksha Uddhav TA72
TA33 Rudrakanthwar Sakshi Santosh TA 73

TA 34 Ritika Saini TA 74 Shende Shubham Gulabrao

TA 35 Vishakha Vijaykumar Savalkar TA 75 Shende Shubham Gorakh

Savant Shweta Anant Sirsale
Vitthal Ashok

Pardeshi Siddhesh Shivsingh

TA36 TA 76

TA 37 Shaikh Shaina Ismail TA 77

TA 38 Shinde Prerana Bharat TA 78 Kudal Raviraj Dhondappa

TA 39 Survase TejalDipak Ghogardare Rushikesh MahendraTA79
TA 40 Swami Mayuri Somnath TA 80 Ingawale Vikas Suresh

Co-ordinator Head,CSE Dept.

HOD,
Departmentof computer Science & Engo

SVERI's C.O.E.Pandharpur



SVER's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22 SEM: I1

Add on Course "ProjectManagement"
CLASS: T. Y.(CSE)DIV: B

Date:
1 91s|oAttendance Sheet

RollNo.

TB01
TB 02

Name ofStudent
Adat Shruti

Pandurang

Sign Roll No. Name of Student
Deshpande Yogiraj Raghunath

Dongare Nivrutee
Dnyaneshwar

Sign

TB 41

Bhandare Poonam Dattatray TB 42

TB 03 Chavan Anushka Satosh
Dongare Pranav SantoshkumarTB 43

Gaikwad Shivani Nagnath

Ghadage Neha Navanath

TB 04 Ghante Abhay ShivanandTB 44

TB 05
TB 45 Ghogare Sanket Vasant

TB 06 Ghadage Amruta Dattatray
Gonjari Pranoj Prabhakar

Jadhav Abhishek Ashok

TB 46

TB 07 Ghotage Tanvi Pravin
TB 47

TB 08 Jadhav Pallavi Aba
TB 48 Jadhav Prasad Balaso

TB 09 Jadhav Shweta Sanjay TB349 Jadhav Prathamesh Tukaram

TB 10 Kavathekar Shraddha
Sandip

Jagdale Pavanraj Balasaheb

KaleKaran Popat

TB 50
TB

11
Kolle Swarupa Dattakumar

TB 51

TB 12 Kshirsagar Divya Somnath
Prashant Biraii LandageTB 52

Kumbhar
Akshata Ravindra

Mali Aarti Ashok

TB 13
TB 53 Lingade Vishal Anil

TB 14

Mali PratikGorakhTB54
TB 15 MaskarSneha Navnath Mali Yashwant SiddheshwarTB 55
TB l6 Munde Srushti Suryakant Mittha Aniket RajmahendraTB 5

Naik
Snehal Ravindra

Nanna Vaishnavi Gurupadappa

TB 17
TB 57 More Rohit Madhukar

TB 18
Mujawar Arbaj Jalaluddin

Nikam Vijaysinh Lingdev

TB 58
TB 19 Nashte Charulata Prashant

TB 59
TB 20 Patil Vaibhavi Vivekanand

Patil Shreyash RamchandraTB 60

Patil Pooja Laxman

Pawar Yogeshree
Pandit

TB 21
TB 61 Patil Ankit Vishwas

TB 22 TB 62 Pawar Vibhuti Ananda

TB 23 Pethe Pratiksha Vitthal
Yaqoob RamzanTB 63

TB 24 Raut Vaishnavi Shashikant TB 64 Sadawarte Anant Vitthal

ChavanPratibha

Shivsharan
Sakshi Vikas

TB 25 TB 65 Sakhare Shubham Kiran

TB26 Salave Anand
Dattatraya

TEB 66
TB 67

TB 27 Thakare Sanika Baliram
Sathe OmkarGhansham

Upase SaloniSujit
Shital Chandrakant Kedar

TB 28
TB 68 Sulakhe Sushant Mukesh

TB 29
TB369 Suru Parth Vikas

TB 30 Vasmale Aparna Baliram
Thalpati Prasanna SantoshTB 70

TB 31 Jadhav Rupali Bramhadeo Wattamwar Omraje RahulTB 7

TB 32 Kamble Anisha Anil TB2
TB7

Yeole Ganesh Bandu

Nagane
Ananda

Bad Harshad

TB 33 Koshti Neha Manoj

TB 34 Parkipalli Shraddha Avinash TB 74

TB 35 Aigale
Kiran Ravsaheb

TB 75 Shaikh Harun

TB36 Tatipamul Ankita Balají Bhosale ShaileshTB 76

TB 37 Babar Onkar Bhimrao TB77 Patil Shreyas

TB 38 Bansode Aniket Ganpat Halsikar Chinmay ShripadTB 78

TB 39 Bhosale Sushant Dattatrya

Deskmukh Bhushan Satish

TB 79 Keskar Aditya bhagavat

TB 40 A Nagtilak suraj suryakantTB8

Co-ordinator
Head,CSEDeptHOL

Department
ot
Computer Science &Engg

SVERI'S C.O.E.Pandharpur



SVERI's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22 SEM: II

Add on Course "ProjectManagement"
CLASS: T. Y.(CSE)DIV; A

Date: 2olosl2022
Attendance Sheet

Sign
Sign NameofStudentRoll No.

TA 41 Velapure Siddhí Suresh

TA 42 Kore
Ratan Giramalla

Roll No. Nameof Student

Abhangrao Vaishnavi MilindTA 01

TA 02 Dongare Amruta Kamraj

Awasare Meenakshi Vithal
Atkale Prapti PandurangB

Bansode Vaishnavi Pitamber

TA 03 TA 43

Gaygopal ReshmaBhagwan

Koshti Pranoti Sukhadev

TA 04 TA 44

TA 05 Bhosale Sakshi Ganesh TA 45

TA 06|Bhujang Vedangi Mangesh

DevaleLajina Sadik

TA 46 Palkar Sayali Dhananjay

Gaikwad Rutuja Yuvaraj

Dongare Yogita Bhaskar

TA 07 TA 47

TA 08 Dhage Shraddha Shashikant TA 48

Dhaygude Unnati Anil TA 49 Ingale Pradnya TanajiTA 09

Khandagale Chaitanya Nandkumar

Swapnil Kantilal Ubale

Andhare Akshay Mahavir

TA10 Dhole Rutuja Bharat TA 50

TA 11 Dongare Madhuri Vilas TA 51

TA 12 Ekad Jyoti Chandrashekhar TA52
GaikwadSwapnali Gorakh

Gavali Suchitra Ramchandra

TA 53 Bhange Saideep ArvindTA 13

Birajdar Onkar AmasiddhaTA 14 TA 54

Jathar Vaishnavi Vikram Devkate Rahul KisanTA15 TA 55

Diwan Suyash SamirTA 16 Kadam
Apurva Ajit

Kallur Khushi Naresh

Kashid Swagati Satish

TA56

TA 17 TA 57 Gapat Rahul Kisan

TA 18 TA 58 Ghadage Mayur Vijaykumar

TA Katkamwar Trupti Sunil TA59 Hingmire Rahul Laxmikant
19

TA 20 Katkar Rutuja Nandkumar TA 60 Kakade Pavan Pandurang

TA 21KulkarniAishwarya Waman

Limbole Prerana Raju

TA61 Kale Omkar Ajitkumar

TA 22 TA 62 Kamble Lahu Ramchandra

Londhe Akanksha Ganesh TA 63 Kavitake Rohit DattatrayTA 23

TA 24 Modak Kalyani Prasad TA 64 Kondubhairy Sanket Sambhaji

TA 25 Mohikar Aishwarya Mahesh

More Sandhya Mahadeo
More

Vaishnavi Motilal

TA 65 Kulkarni Sahil Santosh

TA26 TA 66
Lohar Dnyaneshwar Sanjivan

LoharHrishikesh Prasadd

Madane Umesh Vijay

TA 27 TA 67

TA 28 More Priti Uttam TA 68

TA 29| More Mayeshwari Shrikrishna

Mungase Dipali Hanumant

TA 69 More Swapnil Bharat

TA 30 TA70 Nagelli Girimalleshwar Balaji

Pardeshi Sonal Dilip

TA 32| Patil
Pratiksha Uddhav

Patil Viraj VikasTA71
TA72 Sathe Umesh Vikas

TA73

TA 31

TA 33 Rudrakanthwar Sakshi Santosh Shejal Gorakshanath Balkrushna

TA 34
Ritika Saini TA 74 Shende Shubham Gulabrao

TA 75 Shende Shubham Gorakh

Sirsale Vitthal Ashok

Pardeshi Siddhesh Shivsingh

TA 35 Vishakha Vijaykumar Savalkar

TA 36
Savant Shweta Anant TA 76

Shaikh Shaina Ismail TA17TA 37

TA 38 Shinde Prerana Bharat TA78 Kudal Raviraj Dhondappa

Survase Tejal Dipak Ghogardare Rushikesh MahendraTA 39

TA 40

TA 79

Swami Mayuri Somnath TA 80 ngawale Vikas Suresh

Co-ordinator Head, CSE Dept.

HOD
Department

of Computer Science & Engo
SVER'SC.o.E.Pandharpur



SVER's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22 SEM:I
Add on Course "ProjectManagement"

CLASS:T.Y.(CSE)DIV: B
Date: no1stnonAttendance Sheet

RollNo. NameofStudent
Adat Shruti

Pandurang

Sign
Roll No.

TB41 Deshpande Yogiraj Raghunath

TB 01 Nameof Student Sign

TB 02
Bhandare Poonam Dattatay

Dongare Nivrutee
Dnyaneshwar

TB 42
TB 03 Chavan Anushka Satosh

TB 43 Dongare Pranav Santoshkumar
Gaikwad

Shivani Nagnath

Gihadage Neha Navanath

Ghadage Amruta Dattatray

TB 04
TB 44 Ghante Abhay Shivanand

TB 0S
TB 45 Ghogare Sanket Vasant

Gonjari Pranoj Prabhakar

TB 06
TB46

TB07 Ghotage Tanvi Pravin
Jadhav Abhishek AshokTB 47

TB 08 Jadhav Pallavi Aba
TB48 Jadhav Prasad Balaso

TB 09 Jadhav Shweta
Sanjay TB49 Jadhav Prathamesh Tukaram

TB10 Kavathekar Shraddha Sandip TB 50 Jagdale Pavanraj Balasaheb
TB 11 Kolle

Swarupa Dattakumar
Kale Karan Popat

TB 5
TB 12 Kshirsagar Divya Somnath

TB52Prashant Biraii Landage

TB 53 Lingade Vishal Anil

Mali Pratik Gorakh

TB13 Kumbhar Akshata Ravindra

TB 14 Mali Aarti Ashok TB 54
TB 15 Maskar Sneha Navnath

Mali Yashwant SiddheshwarTB 55TB 16 Munde Srushti Suryakant
TB 56 Mittha Aniket

Rajmahendra
Naik

Snehal Ravindra

TB 18 Nanna Vaishnavi Gurupadappa

TB 17
TB 57 More Rohit Madhukar

Mujawar Arbaj Jalaluddin

Nikam Vijaysinh Lingdev

TB 58
TB 19 Nashte Charulata Prashant

TB59
TB 20 Patil Vaibhavi Vivekanand

TB 60 Patil
Shreyash Ramchandra

TB 21 Patil Pooja Laxman

TB Patil Ankit Vishwas
TB 22 Pawar Yogeshree Pandit

TB 62 Pawar Vibhuti Ananda
TB 23 Pethe Pratiksha Vitthal A TB 63 YaqoobRamzan
TB24

Raut Vaishnavi Shashikant
TB 64 Sadawarte Anant Vitthal

TB 25 Chavan Pratibha
TB 65 Sakhare Shubham Kiran

TB 26 Shivsharan Sakshi Vikas
TB 66 Salave Anand

Dattatraya
TB 27 Thakare Sanika Baliram TB 67 Sathe Omkar Ghansham
TB28 Upase Saloni Sujit

TB 68 Sulakhe Sushant Mukesh
TB 29 Shital

Chandrakant Kedar TB 69 Süru Parth Vikas

TB 30 Vasmale Aparna Baliram
TB 70 Thalpati Prasanna Santosh

TB 31 Jadhav Rupali Bramhadeo
TB 7 Wattamwar Omraje Rahul

TB32 Kamble Anisha Anil

Koshti Neha Manoj
TB 72 Yeole Ganesh Bandu

TB 33
TB 73 Nagane Ananda

TB 34 Parkipalli Shraddha Avinash
BadHarshadTB 74

TB 35
Aigale Kiran Ravsaheb TB 75 Shaikh Harun

TB36 Tatipamul Ankita Balaji
TB 76 Bhosale Shailesh

TB 37 Babar Onkar Bhimrao
TB 77 Patil Shreyas

Bansode Aniket Ganpat

Bhosale Sushant Dattatrya

TB 38
Hasikar Chinmay Shripad

Keskar Aditya bhagavat

TB78
TB 39

TB 79
TB 40 Deshmukh Bhushan Satish

380 Nagtilak suraj suryakant

Co-ordinator
Head,CSE Dept.

HOD
Jepartmentof Computer Science & Engo

SVERI'S C.o.E Pandharpur



SVERI'sCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE &ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22 SEM: II

Add on Course "ProjectManagement"
CLASS: T.Y.(CSE)DIV: A

Date: 2-10s|22
Attendance Sheet

Roll No. NameofStudent
Abhangrao Vaishnavi Milind

Sign RollNo.
TA 41 Velapure Siddhi Suresh

NameofStudent Sign

TA 01

Dongare Amnuta KamrajTA 02

TA 03

TA 42 Kore Ratan Giramalla

Atkale Prapti Pandurang
Awasare Meenakshi Vithal

Giaygopal Reshma Bhagwan

TA 45 Koshti Pranoti Sukhadev

Palkar Sayali Dhananjay

TA 43

Bansode
Vaishnavi Pitamber

Bhosale Sakshi Ganesh

Bhujang Vedangi Mangesh

TA 04
TA44

A05

TA TA

TA07 Devale Lajina Sadik 47 Gaikwad Rutuja Yuvaraj

TA O8 Dhage Shraddha Shashikant

Dhaygude Unnati Anil

TA 48 Dongare Yogita Bhaskar

TA 09 Ingale Pradnya TanajiTA49
10 Dhole Rutuja Bharat

TA50 Khandagale Chaitanya Nandkumar

Dongare Madhuri Vilas
Swapnil Kantilal Ubale

Andhare Akshay Mahavir

TA 11 TA 51

EkadJyoti Chandrashekhar

Gaikwad Swapnali Gorakh

TA 12 TA52
13, TA 53 Bhange Saideep Arvind

TA 14 Gavali Suchitra Ramchandra TA54 BirajdarOnkar Amasiddha

TA 15 Jathar Vaishnavi Vikram TA55 Devkate Rahul Kisan

TA 16,
Kadam Apurva Ajit TA 56 Diwan Suyash Samir

TA17 Kallur Khushi Naresh Gapat Rahul KisanTA 57

TA 18 Kashid Swagati Satish
Ghadage MayurVijaykumarTA 58

A 19 Katkamwar Trupti Sunil TA 59 Hingmire Rahul Laxmikant

TA 20 Katkar Rutuja Nandkumar Kakade Pavan
PandurangTA 60

TA 21 Kulkarni Aishwarya Waman Kale Omkar AjitkumarTA 61

TA22 Limbole Prerana Raju TA 62 Kamble Lahu Ramchandra

TA 23 Londhe Akanksha Ganesh
Kavitake Rohit DattatrayTA 63

TA 2 Modak Kalyani Prasad
Kondubhairy Sanket SambhajiTA 64

Mohikar Aishwarya Mahesh

More Sandhya Mahadeo

TA 2 TA 65 Kulkarni Sahil Santosh

TA 26 TA 66 Lohar Dnyaneshwar Sanjivan

TA 27 More Vaishnavi Motilal TA 67
Lohar Hrishikesh Prasad

MadaneUmesh Vijay
TA 28 More Priti Uttam

TA 68

TA 29 MoreMayeshwari Shrikrishna More Swapnil BharatTA 69

TA 30 Mungase Dipali Hanumant
Nagelli Girimalleshwar Balaji

Patil Viraj Vikas

Sathe Umesh Vikas

Shejal Gorakshanath Balkrushna

TA70
Pardeshi Sonal DilipTA 31

TA 32 Patil PratikshaUddhav

TA 71

TA72
TA 33 Rudrakanthwar Sakshi Santosh TA 73

Ritika Saini

Vishakha Vijaykumar Savalkar

TA 34 TA 74 Shende Shubham Gulabrao

TA 35 TA 75 Shende Shubham Gorakh

TA36 Savant Shweta Anant
Sirsale

Vitthal Ashok

Pardeshi Siddlhesh Shivsingh

TA 76

TA37 Shaikh Shaina Ismail TA 77

Shinde Prerana Bharat

Survase Tejal Dipak

TA 38 TA 78 Kudal Raviraj Dhondappa

TA 39 TA 79 Ghogardare Rushikesh Mahendra
TA40 Swami Mayuri Somnath

Ingawale Vikas Suresh
TA 80

EFordinator Hea, CSEDept.

HOD,
Department

of
Computer Science & Engg

SVERI'S C.O.E.
Pandharpur



SVERI's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPURDEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERINGA.Y. 2021-22 SEM: II

Add on Course "ProjectManagement"CLASS: T. Y.(CSE)DIV: B

Date: o1|os|2022Attendance Sheet
Roll No.

TB 01
Nameof Student

Adat Shruti
Pandurang

Sign
RollNo. NameofStudent

Deshpande Yogiraj Raghunath

SignTB 41TB 02 Bhandare Poonam
Dattatray

TB42 Dongare Nivrutee
Dnyaneshwar

TB 03 Chavan Anushka Satosh
TB43

Dongare Pranav SantoshkumarTB04 GaikwadShivani Nagnath

Ghante Abhay Shivanand

Ghogare Sanket Vasant

TB 44TB05
Ghadage NehaNavanath

TB45TB 06 Ghadage Amruta
Dattatray

TB46 Gonjari Pranoj PrabhakarTB 07 Ghotage Tanvi Pravin

TB 47 Jadhav Abhishek AshokTB 08
Jadhav PallaviAba

Jadhav Prasad Balaso
TB 48TB 09 Jadhav Shweta

Sanjay
Jadhav Prathamesh Tukaram

TB 49TB 10 Kavathekar Shraddha
Sandip

TB 50 Jagdale Pavanraj BalasahebTB 11 Kolle
Swarupa Dattakumar

Kale Karan
Popat

TB 51TB 12 Kshirsagar Divya Somnath

Prashant Biraii
Landage

TB2TB 13, Kumbhar Akshata Ravindra
TB 53 Lingade Vishal AnilTB 14 Mali Aarti Ashok

Mali Pratik Gorakh
TB 54TB 15, Maskar Sneha Navnath

rB 16 Munde Srushti Suryakant
TB 17 NaikSnehal Ravindra

TB 55 Mali Yashwant Siddheshwar

Mittha
Aniket Rajmahendra

More Rohit Madhukar

TB 56

TB 57TB 18 Nanna Vaishnavi
Gurupadappa

Mujawar Arbaj Jalaluddin
TB58TB 19 Nashte Charulata Prashant

TB59 Nikam
Vijaysinh Lingdev

Patil Vaibhavi
VivekanandTB 20

Patil
Shreyash Ramchandra

TB 60TB 21 Patil Pooja Laxman

Patil Ankit Vishwas
TB 61TB22 Pawar

Yogeshree Pandit

Pawar Vibhuti Ananda
TB 62TB 23 Pethe Pratiksha Vitthal

TB 63 Yaqoob RamzanTB 24 Raut Vaishnavi Shashikant

TB 64 Sadawarte Anant VitthalTB 25 Chavan Pratibha

Sakhare Shubham Kiran
TB 65TB 26 Shivsharan Sakshi Vikas

Salave Anand
Dattatraya

TB 66TB 27 Thakare Sanika Baliram

Sathe Omkar
Ghansham

TB 67Upase Saloni
Sujit

Shital Chandrakant Kedar

TB 28

TB6 Sulakhe Sushant MukeshTB 29

TB 69 Suru Parth VikasTB 3 Vasmale Aparna Baliram

Thalpati Prasanna Santosh
TB 70TB 31 Jadhav Rupali Bramhadeo

Wattamwar
Omraje Rahul

TB 71
Kamble Anisha Anil

Koshti Neha Manoj

Parkipalli Shraddha Avinash

TB 32

TB 72
Yeole Ganesh Bandu

TB 33

TB 73 Nagane AnandaTB 34

TB 74 Bad HarshadTB 35
Aigale Kiran Ravsaheb

Shaikh HarunTB 75TB 36 Tatipamul Ankita Balaji

Bhosale ShaileshTB 76TB 37 Babar Onkar Bhimrao

TB 77 Patil ShreyasTB 38 Bansode Aniket
Ganpat

Halsikar Chinmay Shripad
TB 78TB 39 Bhosale Sushant

Dattatrya

Keskar Aditya bhagavat
TB 79TB 40 Deshmukh Bhushan Satish

Nagtilak suraj suryakant
TB 80

Co-brdinator

Head,CSE Dept.

HOD,
Departmentof Computer Science& Engo

SVERI's C.O.E.
Pandharpur



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

SVER’s 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Add on Course 

On 

“Machine Learning Using Python” 

Duration – 10 
th

  March to 16
st
  March 2022 

Class : Final Year 











 

SVER’s 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Add on Course 

On 

“Research Paper Through Latex” 

Duration – 17 
th

 May 2022 to 31
st
  May 2022 

Class : M.Tech 

 



SVER'sCOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING PANDHARPUR
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

A.Y. 2021-22

Add on Course "Research Paper Through Latex"

CLASS: M.Tech (CSE)

Sr. NoName of Student 17105122|1810O5122 1910512220105122 21105222210512223105122 24105122

1AjayAjay Dilip Deshpande A JA IA AM 2
Depanja Degambar

2 Chavare

Tejasvini BapuLokande3

Madhuri Rajkumar

Howal
MinakshiJagarnath

Bhosale

Pranali Satish Supekars3
77 Rohit Sharad Pore

Sneha Prakash Kamble

SnehalAshok Kamble

Pooja Mahadev Savante P A Pi a

4-4

P Pss PSSP|PSS PKS
R Rore Pore Pore PrS
VeareKevkole aia keole kaubl |auble|ebebenble

10

L11 ShankarManik Sawant shCSEShE SsS
Sr.No Nameof Student 2510512226|05\22|27105\2228 05122|29105\22 30\0512231105\22

Ajay Dilip Deshpande

Depanja Degambar

22 Chavare

Tejasvini Bapu Lokandetol LakLak Lote3

Madhuri Rajkumar

Howal
Minakshi Jagarnath

5 Bhosale

H4

Pranali Satish Supekar PS SS PS
Rohit Sharad Pore o rePorePre fbyePoePoc
Sneha Prakash KambleS S8

SnehalAshok Kamble kaubde eule| auble kendose kabk|Lewbleeuble euuble9

Pooja Mahadev Savant
10

11 Shankar Manik Sawant f S S SSnSA SUnes shs



SVERI's 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electrical Engineering 

Certificate Course 

On 

Electrical Vehicles & Solar 
Photovoltaic System 

Duration-01st September 2021 to 30thSeptember 2021 

Class: Second Year Electrical 

A.Y. 2021-2022 



SVERI's 
College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electrical Engineering 

Certificate Course 

On 

Electrical Vehicles & Solar 
Photovoltaic System 

Duration-01s* September 2021 to 30"September 2021 

Class: Second Year Electrical 

Student Details 



SURI VITUAL EDUCATION & RSEARCU INSIUNUIE's A 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR 

|P.B. No. S4, iopalpur -Ranjani Road, Gopalpur, 1al.- Pandharpur- 413 304,Dist.- Solapur (Maharashtra) 

Tel.: 0218o-21 6003, 9503103757, -mail: goc@sveri.ae.in. Website: wNINSYCEi.as. 
(Appoved by A.lc.T.E, New Delhi andl ailiatesd to P. A. H. Solapur University. Solapur) 

SVERI | NBA Aceredited all Fligible UG Programmes and. NAAC, Aceredited Institute, 
Acerelited by lhe nstitution of Bngineers (India). Kolkata and TCS, Pune 1SO 9001-2015 Certiticd Institute 

List of Student Enrolled for Certificate course 
CLASS: Second Year B. Tech 

Sr. No List of students List of students 
No 

01 Ankalgi Shruti Shivanand Lokhande Rushiraje Bhaskar 

02 Bachute Pallavi Suresh Lokhande Sarthak Sanjay 
03 /Dalave Dhanashri Shankar Mali Shubham Sanjay 

04 Devmare Priyanka Shankar 24 More Makardhwaj Maruti 

05 Kokare Pallavi Dattatray 25 Mule Rahul Ravindra 

06 Mane Pradnya Sanjay 26 Nakate Aniket Yashwant 

07 /Patil Mahek Husen Narale Vikas Ashok 

08 Pawar Priyanka Ankush 28 Nikam Rohit Sanjay 

09 /Potdar Dipali Shrikant 29 Aniket Hari Padavale 

10 /Sarvagod Rutuja Ganpat 30 Govind Dnyaneshwar Pawar 

11 Babar Pruthviraj Lahu Doke Akshay Jotiram 

12 32 Jadhav Rohit Sunil Savant Sarthak Hanumant 

13 Bhusnar Govind Sudhakar 33 Shaikh Aman Anwarhusen 

14 Kolekar Dinesh Ravindra 34 Shembade mahesh dhula 

15 Doke Rushikesh Mahadev 35 Shinde Ajay Anil 

6 Murade Harshvardhan Ashok 36 Shinde Rushi Madhukar 

7 Mallikarjun Gurushant Jokare 37 Shinde yogesh nagnath 

18 Kale Akshay Dattatray 38 Surwase Rohan Navnath 

19 Tupsamindar Pratik Babruwan 39 Yabaji Ajay Iranna 

20 Korake Pramod Naganath 

SebP 

Coordinator HOD 
HEAD 

Dept. of Electrical Enga. 
C.O.E. Pandharpur. 



SVERI's 

College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electrical Engineering 

Certificate Course 

On 

Electrical Vehicles & Solar 

Photovoltaic System 

Duration-01st September 2021 to 30thSeptember 2021 

Overall attendance 



SVERI's College of Engineering. Pandharpur 
Department of Electrical Engineering 

Certificate course on "Electric Vehicles & Solar Photovoltaic System 

Overall Attendance 
J19/2021 20/09/2021 21/09/2021 22/09/2021 23/09/2021 24/09/2021 25/079/2021 27//2921 2/109/2121 2/201 30021g2 Name of Student 

ANKALGI SHRUTI SHIVANAND 
BACHUTE PALLAV SURESH 
|DALAVE DHANASHRI SHANKAR 

DEVMARE PRIYANKA SHANKAR 
KOKARE PALLAVI DATTATRAY 
MANE PRADNYA SANJAY 

PATIL MAHEK HUSEN 
PAWAR PRIYANKA ANKUSH 

POTDAR DIPALI SHRIKANT 
SARVAGOD RUTUJA GANPAT 

WAGHMODE SHRUTIKA DHANANJAY 
BABAR PRUTHVIRALAHU_ 
JADHAV ROHIT SUNTL 
BHUSNAR GOVIND SUDHAKAR 
KOLEKAR DINESH RAVINDRA 
DOKE RUSHIKESH MAHADEV 

HARSHVARDHAN ASHOK MURADE 
JOKARE MALLIKARJUN GURUSHANT 
KALE AKSHAY DATTATRAY_ 
KORAKE PRAMOD NAGANATH 
LOKHANDE RUSHIRAJE BHASKAR 

LOKHANDE SARTHAK SANJAY_ 
MALI SHUBHAM SANJAY 
MORE MAKARDHWAJ MARUTI 

MULE RAHUL RAVINDRA 
NAKATE ANIKET YASHWANT 

NARALE VIKAS ASHOK 
NIKAM ROHIT SANJAY 

29 PADAWALE ANIKET HARI 
30 PAWAR GOVIND DNYANESHWAR 

SAVANT SARTHAK HANUMANT 
32 SHAKH AMAN ANWARHUSEN 

33 SHEMBADE MAHESH DHULA _ 

Sr. No 
P 

P 

P 

P 

31 

34 SHINDE AJAY ANIL 
35 SHINDE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR 
36 SHINDE YOGESH NAGNATH 
37 SURWASE ROHAN NAVNATH 
38 TUPSAMINDAR PRATIK BABRUWAN 
39 |YABAJI AJAY IRANNA 

HOD 
HEAD 

Dept. of Electrical Engg. C.o.E. Pandharpur. 

gerdinator 



SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur 
Department of Electrical Engineering 

Certificate course on "Electrie Vehicles & Solar Photovoltaie System 
Overall Attendance 

Sr. No Name of Student 1/9/2021 29/2021 3/9/2021 A/9/2021 /9/2021 7/9/2021/9/2021 99/2021 
P 

12/9/2021 13/09/2021 |14/09/2021 15/09/2021 16/03/202117/91/2021 
P 

10/9/2021 

/ANKALGI SHRUTI SHIVANAND 
/BACHUTE PALLAVI SURESH 
DALAVE DHANASHRI SHANKAR 
/DEVMARE PRIYANKA SHANKAR 

5 KOKARE PALLAVI DATTATRAY 

P 

P 
P 

6 MANE PRADN)YA SANJAYY 
7 /PATIL MAHEK HUSENN 

8 PAWAR PRIYANKA ANKUSH 
9 POTDAR DIPALI SHRIKANT 
10 /SARVAGOD RUTUJA GANPATT 

P 

11 WAGHMODE SHRUTIKA DHANANJAY 
12 BABAR PRUTHVIRAJ LAHU 
13 JADHAV ROHIT SUNIL 
14 BHUSNAR GOVIND SUDHAKAR 
15 KOLEKAR DINESH RAVINDRA 
16 DOKE RUSHIKESH MAHADEV 
17 HARSHVARDHAN ASHOK MURADE 
18 JOKARE MALLIKARJUN GURUSHANT 
19 KALE AKSHAY DATTATRAY P 

20 KORAKE PRAMOD NAGANATHH 
21LOKHANDE RUSHIRAJE BHASKAR 
22 LOKHANDE SARTHAK SANJAY_ 
23 MALI SHUBHAM SANJAY 

P 

24 MORE MAKARDHWAJ MARUTI 
MULE RAHUL RAVINDRA 

26 NAKATE ANIKET YASHWANT 
27 NARALE VIKAS ASHOK 
28 NIKAM ROHIT SANJAY 
29 PADAWALE ANIKET HARI_ 
30 PAWAR GOVIND DNYANESHWAR 
31 SAVANT SARTHAK HANUMANT 
32 SHAIKH AMAN ANWARHUSEN 
33 SHEMBADE MAHESH DHULA 
34 SHINDE AJAY ANIL 
35SHINDE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR 
36SHINDE YOGESH NAGNATH 
37 SURWASE ROHAN NAVNATH 
38 TUPSAMINDAR PRATIK BABRUWAN 
39 YABAJIJAY IRANNA 

udbP 
HOD 

Soordinator 
HEAD 

Dept. of Electrical Engg. 
C.O.E. Pandharpur. 



SVERI's 
College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electrical Engineering 

Certificate Course 

On 

Introduction to Electrical 

Engineering 
Duration-01" January 2022 to 20th January 2022 

Class: Direct Second Year Electrical 

A.Y. 2021-2022 



sO 9c01:201 

SHRI VITHAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE's 
TUVRhenland 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PANDHARPUR 
B. No. 54, Gopalpur -Ranjani Road, Gopalpur, Tal.- Pandharpur-413 304.Dist.-Solapur (Maharashtra) 

Tel.:02186-216063, 9503103757, E-mail: coc@sveri.ac.in, Website: www.sveri.ac.in 
(Approved by A.l.C.T.E., New Delhi and afiliated to P. A. H. Solapur University, Solapur) 
NBAAccredited all Eligible UG Programmes and, NAAC, Accredited Institute, 
Accredited by The Institution of Engineers (India), Kolkata and TCS, PunelSO 9001-2015 Certified Institute 

List of Students Enrolled for Certificate course on "Introduction to Electrical Engineering" 

ERTTFED 

SVERI 

Class Direct Second Year B. Tech 

Roll No. Name of Student Roll No. Name of Student 

JAbhangrao Shobhana Santosh 
/Bhosale Prachi Sanjay 

Chavan Sonali Ram 

/Gaikwad Aishwarya Guruprasad 
Ghodake Namrata Dilip 

01 Gore Vinayak Dashrath 

Hanmawale Jagdish Bhimashankar 
Jadhav Amit Abhimanyu 

Kadam Sushant Chandrakant 

Kale Satyam Hanumant 

20 

02 21 
03 22 
04 23 
05 24 

06 /Kokate Pooja Ambadas 25 Khandekar Ravikant Sanjay 

07 Landage Seema Shivaji 26 Kshirsagar Rupesh Rajendra 
08 /Lohar Sonal Prashant 27 Kulkarni Shreyas Sachin 

09 Nagane Karthika Subash 28 Mohite Harshvardhan Subhash 

Nagtilak Anisha Nitin 
Parkale Janhavi Sunil 

Nanavare Nikhil Sanjay 
Patil Sagar Umesh 

10 29 

30 
12 /Salunkhe Monika Mohan 31 Patil Shreyansh Mahaveer 

/Sindol Shreya Kashinath 

Vedpathak Prajakta Sanjay 
Waghmare Vaishnavi Dattatray 
Babar Nilesh Madhavrao 
Dange Rushikesh Sambhaji 
Dhendule Shantanu Jagannath 

Gaikwad Siddhanath Sanjay 

Shete Viraj Vasant 

Shikhare Santosh Navnath 
Sule Sunil Arjun 

Suryawanshi Tanmay Prakash 
Tamboli A ftab Alim 

Waghmare Raja Prakash 
Waghmare Sagar Gurappa 

13 32 

4 33 
15 4 

6 35 

36 

37 
19 38 

Course Coordinator HOD 

HEAD 

Dept. of Electrical Engg. 
C.O.E. Pandharpur. 



SVERI's 
College of Engineering, Pandharpur 

Electrical Engineering 

Certificate Course 

On 

Introduction to Electrical 

Engineering 
Duration-01s" January 2022 to 20th January 2022 

Class: Direct Second Year Electrical 

Overall attendance 



SHRI VITIAL. EDUCATION& RESEARCT INSTIIUIE'S COLEGE OF ENGINIERING, PANDIIARPUR 

Department of Electrical Engineering 
Certificate Course on 'Introduction to Electrical Engincering 

Sr. No. Name of Student_ 
1/Abhangrao Shobhana Santosh 
2 /Bhosale Prachi Sanjay 
31/Chavan Sonali Ram 
4/Gaikwad Aishwarya Guruprasad 
S/Ghodake Namrata Dilip 
6/Kokate Pooja Ambadas 

7/andage Seema Shivaji 
8Lohar Sonal Prashant 
9 Nagane Karthika Subash 
10/Nagtilak Anisha Nitin 
11 Parkale Janhavi Sunil 

12 /Salunkhe Monika Mohan 
13/Sindol Shreya Kashinath 
14 /Vedpathak Prajakta Sanjay 

15Waghmare Vaishnavi Dattatray 
16 Babar Nilesh Madhavrao 
17 Dange Rushikesh Sambhaji 
18Dhendule Shantanu Jagannath 
19 Gaikwad Siddhanath Sanjay 

20 Gore Vinayak Dashrath 
21|Hanmawale Jagdish Bhimashankar 

22 Jadhav Amit Abhimanyu 

1/1/2021 2/1/2021 3/1/2021 4/1/2021 5/1/2021 6/1/2021| 7/1/2021 8/1/2021 9/1/2021 10/1/2021 11/1/2021 12/1/202113/1/202114/1/202115/1/202115/1/202117/1/202112/1/202119/1/202 20/1/2021 
P P P P P P P 

P P 
P P P 

P P P 

P 
P P 

P 

23 Kadam Sushant Chandrakant 
24 Kale Satyam Hanumant 

25 Khandekar Ravikant Sanjay 
26 Kshirsagar Rupesh Rajendra 

27|Kulkarni Shreyas Sachin 

P 

28|Mohite Harshvardhan Subhash 
29 Nanavare Nikhil Sanjay 

30 Patil Sagar Umesh 
31 Patil Shreyansh Mahaveer 
32 Shete Viraj Vasant 

33 Shikhare Santosh Navnath 
34 Sule Sunil Arjun 

P 

35Suryawanshi Tanmay Prakash 
36 Tamboli Aftab Alim 

37Waghmare Raja Prakash 
38| Waghmare Sagar Gurappa 

P 

Dlaeoli 

Cordinator HEMOD 
Dept. of Electrical Engg. 

C.O.E. Pandharpur 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 
















































